Bridle No
689
2284
4189
4262
2031
112
2297
2059
1620
1444
3579
P1907
3927
1939
015
1336
2890
966
2037
1942
4116
1797
203
3772
1410
1218
1987
078
1352
869
324

Discipline
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage

Horse ID
60006805
60015611
20094319
60014970
60013418
20094835
60015558
60017339
60009735
30047409
30500591
60014860
22000433
50018681
30040592
30500732
60013491
60008397
30045478
60009912
30501895
30502259
30041880
30501120
60009380
60009382
30045421
30043507
30044766
30042085
30042658

Horse Name

A COOL BREEZE

A COOL LAGO

A HEAVEN SENT

A LIFE OF RILEY

A LLURE

AB DONASOMA

AB FINAL ROMANCE
ABATE

ABBY OF BLACKWOOD
ABERCORN INCA MOON
ABIGAIL PRINCE

ABLUE MOONS STARLET OHARA

AC REVERIE

ACACIA RIDGE BEAUJOLAIS

ACE LIGHTNING

ACT OF VALOUR
ADAGIO FURST DATE
ADAGIO HIGH HOPES
ADAGIO HIS GIFT
ADAGIO MONSOON VDS
ADAGIO ROYAL DECREE
ADAGIO ROYAL JELLICO
ADAGIO WHIM

ADAGIO WIST

ADLANTA MARCELLA
ADLANTA SANTO
ADLOO RILEY

AEA FAIRMONT

AEA FLAMINIO

AEA FLETCHER

AEA FORTUNATO

Member ID
1013810
1027077
3010759
3105017
8006697
3005232
3024997
3097866
1020862
3104231
3103871
3098107
3102226
3097993
3088251
5004738
1010565
3058441
3049779
3030741
3106708
3058441
1010564
3049779
4007638
4007638
3055272
3096378
1015343
3094495
3201430

First Name
Rosie
Olivia
Wendy
Louisa
Davina
Susan
Samantha
Melissa
Glynda
Brendan
Melanie
Despina
Alexandra
Elizabeth
Lucy
Paul
Jaslyn
Bruce
Sharon
Antony
Rosalie
Bruce
Rainy
Sharon
Sara

Sara
Marcus
Justine
Louisa
Christopher
Jessica

Surname
Cooke
Venturini
Kelly

Inge
Stacy
Nevett
Bartlett
Ware
Webster
Mckenzie
Minter
Mitrakas
Medved
Conlon
Clyde
Schroeder
Streeter-Gillard
Gillard
Streeter
Bartlett
Evans
Gillard
Streeter-Gillard
Streeter
Mcdonald
Mcdonald
Mcmaugh
Waddick
Smith
Crichton
Hivon



P3185 Pony Dressage 30047310 AEA HILKENS CROWN PRINCE 3106549 Nicole Kostov

2288 Dressage 60017099 AEA JAZZEBELLE 3013782 Aea Dressage
2093 Dressage 30043399 AEA LORENZO 3098429 Matthew Archibald
2594 Dressage 30046275 AEA MAGENTA 3200680 Stephanie Micevski
2287 Dressage 60017096 AEA MARCO POLO 3013782 Aea Dressage
739 Dressage 30041432 AEA METALLIC 3013782 Aea Dressage
2308 Dressage 30045916 AEA MILAN 1015834 Harriette Stinchcombe
034 Dressage 30044271 AEA PRESTIGE 3041972 Denise Ceddia
1561 Dressage 30044836 AEA RICOCHET 3021327 Jane Ventura
2947 Dressage 50018823 AEA RIVERDANCE 3105480 Laura Dadamo
102 Dressage 60006728 AEA TALENT 3094564 Stephanie Crittenden
1116 Dressage 60008193 AEA TANGO 3104818 Lauren Irving
507 Dressage 60008156 AEA TIARA 1018530 Yvonne Speekman
266 Dressage 60008087 AEA TUSCANY 3101660 Hanna Calleja
420 Dressage 30044459 AEA TUSCHINSKI 3013782 Aea Dressage
438 Dressage 60005140 AEA TWIGGY 3013782 Aea Dressage
P3396 Pony Dressage 30047707 AFRICA DAY 3014088 Julia Gibson
406 Dressage 60007242 AFRICAN DAISY 1026997 Olivia JACKSON
2751 Dressage 50017158 AGASSI'S SECRET 3102694 Traci Coventry
513 Dressage 40018162 AIM HIGH 3103136 Lucy Gunn
1872 Dressage 60011239 AIRLIE MENDELEEVE 3058786 Olwen Kemp
1379 Dressage 60008555 AKS RUMOR HAS IT 3102977 Abby Heffer
1901 Dressage 60008739 AKUPHELI SUPERNOVA 1019242 Vicky Henschke
3224 Dressage 30500212 AL BURAQ 3102031 Usman Khan
2261 Dressage 30045861 ALANCELOT 3055507 Debbie Warne
467 Dressage 20094430 ALASTAIR 3106899 Kathryn Bavaro
1985 Dressage 22001216 ALBRECHT 3103797 Morghan Zagami
3190 Dressage 30047317 ALBY TALKATIVE 3001288 Sarah Nevile
4031 Dressage 30501745 ALBYS DIXIE RUNNER 3101066 Deborah Hodgson
2616 Dressage 30046500 ALDANITI 1024516 Larisa Keith
1693 Dressage 50017945 ALDEBARAN FREESTYLER 3044068 Amanda Hocking

718 Dressage 60007268 ALDERSYDE DEJADAH 3100019 Bronwyn Farrar



2536
1670
3109
2268
399
2411
299
2895
1392
P435
P3752
1992
2128
1823
P776
2225
1771
2012
2246
711
633
P1817
373
1499
P2223
2748
2184
3084
P2875
199
1929
3620

Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage

30046195
30045025
30047152
30045877
60007082
60015027
91000127
30041632
60010272
20091190
20092780
60011568
60008979
60004269
30042857
30045066
60011511
30045462
20090456
50019186
60004677
60014691
60005579
60010427
60011817
30502175
30045713
30043143
30046834
30500799
30501207
30500639

ALEGRIA GONZALEZ
ALEGRIA PICCOLO
ALESSANDRIA

ALEXANDER PARK DANCER
ALEXANDER PARK FREDA
ALEXYS

ALL GOSSIP

ALL MY LUCK

ALLARDEEN PARK SIMPLY SIMON

ALLENGREEN CAPTIVATE
ALLENGREEN MEDALLIST
ALLIBRANDI

ALLIRA PARK SANTANA
ALLURE PARK DIOR
ALLURE PARK SWIFT
ALLUVIAL

ALMANIA MATRIX
ALPHONSE GABRIEL
ALSANDAIR

ALTONA

AMBERDOWNS ANZAC
AMBEROONA ROYAL EDITION
AMBY HILLS FURST EMBRACE
ANAMBAH AFTER DARK
ANDELAIN SIR GAWAIN
ANIMADO AMISTOSO
ANIMADO AZUL
ANNAPURNA

ANNECY PARK AMBITION
ANNIE WONDER
ANOTHER OPTION
ANTIPODEAN ARGONAUT

3103051
3062457
3063534
3009696
3101182
3095598
9100012
3094408
3106143
1010565
3200800
3100345
3099925
3105790
1026319
1020058
3105725
3100201
3201625
1016493
3106204
3106781
3096018
1017417
3095355
3001725
3001725
3094577
3099520
3200248
3099697
3031713

Christine
Cara
Christine
Judith
Fiona
Danielle
Julie
Stephanie
Arlene
Jaslyn
Ava
Mirella
Paige
Skye
Jessica
Tessa
Victoria
Mary-Ann
Tayler
Kelly
Alice
Gracie
Christine
Jemima
Robyn
Margaret
Margaret
Elizabeth
Liz
Charlotte
Lucy
Susannah

Chester
Burns
Sievers
Quinn
Mckenzie
Mcbain
Roycroft
Gillespie
Sheen
Streeter-Gillard
Braniff
Townshend
Heffernan
Wright
Sayers
Stewart
Meyer
Hudson
Kennedy
Bravo
Taylor
Reid
Allingham
Quayle
Todd
Anderson
Anderson
Pittard
Ellerton
Savage
Long
Doyle



411
P2322
1952
3970
3231
1014
3792
1860
3610
1961
799
712
P2149
P340
187
526
565
2678
P414
P2504
P1762
194
3172
3741
P2833
365
3143
205
2053
4140
2637
P1395

Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage

80013651
60016901
60019000
30501460
30047400
20095006
60008762
40017993
30501307
22002038
60007764
30044569
60007159
50019295
60003537
60007233
40017225
40018217
60007226
60000105
30043444
60008029
22001657
30501021
30044589
60004380
30046805
30044416
30045502
30501513
30046251
60010344

ANTONIO

ANWEN PRIDE

APACHE SHARMAN
APERITIF

APH EXCELSA

APH MARINA

APH ROGER RABBIT
APOCALYPSO

APOLLO 11

AQUARIUS

ARCADIA ROYAL SALUTE
ARGENTINUS GOLD
ARGYL ROYAL HEIRLOOM
ARGYL STAR ATTRACTION
ARIS ANGELICA

ARIS WOODBURY
ARISTEDE

ARNAGE WATLB
ARNWOOD ALICANTE
ARNWOOD DESTINY
ARNWOOD SPRINGTIME
AROONA PARK JESTER
ARTES LAURIES GIFT
ASCETA D'ATELA

ASCOT SAMSARA

ASHLEIGH CHOCOLATE ROYAL

ASHLEIGH LIBERATOR
ASHLEIGH ROCOCO
ASHLEIGH RONDO
ASHMEAD ESKIMO
ASHMEAD FOLKSONG

ASHTAN PARK POETIC JUSTICE

8000608
3018911
1027502
3098142
3018911
1019400
3097119
3102426
1017456
3094938
1011006
3011127
3103112
3106692
3094321
3094321
3201833
3099955
3104843
3105853
3103883
3201218
2101959
3076539
3097358
3200385
3097764
3029522
3097741
3201583
3103231
3103865

Sally
Wendy
Violet
Pamela
Wendy
Kevin
Helen
Kate
Sienna
Melissa
Rebecca
Wesley
Julie
Janice
Kylie
Kylie
Lindsey
Bonnie
Ann
Camilla
Jennifer
Amy
Amanda
Rebecca
Bobby-Jane
Rhiannon
Laurie
Judy
Danielle
Emily
Asta
Chris

Trevenen
Higgins
Hall

Hall
Higgins
Mckinnon
Ashby
Higgins
Kasickis
Wheeler
Skilton
Joyce
Anfruns
Edwards
Pedder
Pedder
Ware
Chivers
Taylor
Hansen
Ashley
Slocombe
Jakins
Williams-O'Brien
Hammet
Denham
Lever
Gronn
Pooles
Wright
Harvey
Symmons



P2407
426
1332
P3431
P3283
1349
P2203
4111
2201
036
3880
3538
2392
914
3651
1342
1238
3221
1480
180
P1564
2003
2005
2091
887
3751
2463
2085
2892
1766
236
039

Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage

60013056
30042539
70007087
30047708
30047500
60009825
60011588
22001761
30045751
30039064
30500858
50019116
60012405
60016789
30500746
50019083
30043977
30047370
60009113
60004721
60010844
30042394
60000113
60013417
30043130
60014747
30046097
60017896
30046861
30045104
60006939
30043600

ASHTAN PARK REGAL
ASHTON FARM RIVOLI
ASLANS GOLD

ASPEN WAY MAJESTIC
ASPEN WAY PRINCE OF ARAGON
ASPIRE J
ASTRAL ROYAL SERENADE
ASTURIAS

ATOMIC BLONDE
AUBAINE COLORADO
AURUM FLOOD TIED
AURUM JAZZPER
AURUM RAINMAKER
AURUM REMEMBERANCE
AURUM REQUIEM
AURUM REVOIR

AURUM RIVIERE D OR
AURUM WALTER
AVEDEN FAIRYTALE
AVELLA FRATELLINO
AVELLA WHITE KNIGHT
AVERDON OTHELLO
AVIAN PRINCESS

AVLON CADENCE
AVOCA BIG EM

AVOCA DOUBTLESS VAIN
AVOCA FLAUNT IT
AVOCA LIGHTING Z
AVOCA REBECCA
AVOCA ROCKET MAN
AVOCA ROSEANNA
AVOCA SOLOMON

3103865
3098121
1019156
3200340
1021483
3106204
1020418
1019082
3104681
3094321
3020657
3074404
2112595
1027188
3099064
3098159
3097612
3004341
3026728
3106134
3106134
3098602
3103903
1015183
3048292
3097959
3095865
3097959
3082032
3075079
3075079
3075079

Chris
Julia
Lainey
Antonia
Kelly-Anne
Alice
Aisha
Imogen
Ella

Kylie
Robyn
Marianne
Belinda
Emma
Stephanie
Dale
Richard
Joanne
Michael
Isabella
Isabella
Sarah
Stephanie
Danielle
Sherrie
Lynette
John
Lynette
Philippa
Leanne
Leanne
Leanne

Symmons
Stewart
Sandford
Baker
Roney
Taylor
Heinrich
Layfield
Doyle
Pedder
Brown
Crawford
Webb
Roan
Hendrich
Flynn
Blackam
Lee-Archibald
Baker
Robertson-Dixon
Robertson-Dixon
French
Ivanovic
Laurie
Harrison
Lang
Williams
Lang
Meyer
Williams
Williams
Williams



007
3518
609
2276
P2501
4122
P2681
1780
3755
2777
P1120
2452
P1155
P286
P2624
3492
1615
1958
2002
3369
3417
P3243
2306
4251
p3397
P847
P1462
P8ss
P4176
P1101
508
109

Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage

30045728
60016814
60005040
60017257
60008590
30501912
50018646
30502120
30500882
30502364
60008830
60011340
60009048
22000985
30045994
30500309
51000415
60008152
30043790
50017187
81000167
30047423
60017060
30502286
30041840
30044524
30045806
30501626
30502058
20094773
60005664
30500760

AVOCA SYNERGY

AZURE

BAARFLY

BACHELOR

BAIN PARK BALLERINA
BALAMORY

BALENA ROY

BALLAHOWE ALENDRO
BALLAHOWE TT
BALLINTON JACKAROO
BALWARRA SCORCHER
BALZAC

BAMBOROUGH AUSTRALIS
BAMBOROUGH JABILUKA
BAMBOROUGH MYSTICAL
BANDARRA LIGHTYEAR
BANDIT CAPTAIN

BANNON PARK ILLUSION
BARNHAM

BARRABADEEN GRANDEUR
BARRABADEEN WYNCHESTER
BARRINGA ALEXANDER
BATIALO

BAUNEHOJENS DIAMOND DANCER
BAXTER

BAXTERS GRAND IMAGE
BE MY DIVA

BEAUPARC ANASTASIA
BEAUPARC BROCADE
BEAUPARC SWAYZE
BEAUTIFUL LOMA
BEAUVELAI

3106776
1027224
3102892
3046761
3020282
7000133
3201621
3095628
3106510
3102524
3202419
3046761
1015086
3095183
3095783
3100191
9100317
3201405
3102795
3104848
3106609
3098602
3095053
3059367
3105560
3105062
1020106
3104523
3062023
3072959
3013413
3097259

Kristy
Lily Rose
Jennifer
Sue

Kelli
Susie
Emily
Nina
Annabel
Catriona
Meg

Sue
Elsie
Jenny
Casey
Donna Maria
Kathleen
Jacinta
Leonie
Victoria
Stella
Sarah
Sarah
Charlotte
Lyn
Georgia
Nia
Megan
Jenny
Deborah
Dellas
Maria

Kelly
Dawes
Mainland
West
Dickerson
Fosnaugh
Fischer
Lloyd
Nelson
Mccallum
Small
West
Callahan
Gilbert
Waldock
Eichler
Davies
Rennie
Jordan
Kaye
Paterson
French
Warne
Pedersen
Coates
Welch
Paton
Farrall
Crapper
Hamid
Grenda
Gleeson



P657 Pony Dressage 60005662 BECKWORTH COMMANDING DYNASTY 3094408 Stephanie Gillespie

P1441 Pony Dressage 30041885 BECKWORTH RISING METEORIC 3102520 Cait Alexander
P1363 Pony Dressage 30043429 BECKWORTH STROLLING CARNIVAL 3103220 Jacqui Von Hoff
2391 Dressage 60004755 BEE BEE CATS 1015215 Hannah Spencer
P1491 Pony Dressage 60010259 BEECHWOOD LA CASTE 8000034 Sandra Jamieson
1507 Dressage 60010471 BELAGIO 3201868 Brooke Mclaren
3470 Dressage 60004787 BELAIR 3201726 Taleisha Snell
2746 Dressage 60012356 BELCAM ALADDIN 3094321 Kylie Pedder
551 Dressage 30043663 BELCAM CABELLO 3105677 Jillian Pearson
254 Dressage 60005398 BELCAM CAPONELLE 3094627 Fiona Cooper
915 Dressage 30041794 BELCAM CATALYST 3010759 Wendy Kelly
3685 Dressage 30500833 BELCAM CICERO 3102687 Clarissa Bentley Bell
1154 Dressage 30043869 BELCAM CINBAD 3002209 Gwyneth Jordan
2592 Dressage 30042839 BELCAM CLARA 3103588 Deborah Agnew
436 Dressage 30041173 BELCAM J K ANDRE 1012137 Claire Moulds
903 Dressage 30043709 BELCAM JAZZMINE 3098914 Emmalee Weston
3334 Dressage 30047568 BELCAM KADENZA 3038548 Susan Dunn
2329 Dressage 30502377 BELLA ROSSA 2100538 Rachel Wessel
52 Dressage 30502138 BELLADONNA 3098173 Amanda Neilson
4163 Dressage 30502044 BELLAHA 3200374 Kylie Zapf
3588 Dressage 30500599 BELLAIRE CAPRIOSKA 3105336 Joanne Flood
2270 Dressage 60017254 BELLAIRE CARTIER 3200930 Louise Robertson
883 Dressage 60007821 BELLAIRE CHIANTI 3097412 Georgina Foot
213 Dressage 30502071 BELLAIRE COBRA 2117741 Rebecca Holmes
1876 Dressage 60015256 BELLAIRE DAVINCI 3097412 Georgina Foot
1842 Dressage 30045204 BELLAMORE 3101742 Kate Newton
3164 Dressage 60010528 BELLARNY PARK TICKETY BOO 1010954 Chloe Aldie
1419 Dressage 60010306 BELLE BIJOU 3014185 Monica Bird
2397 Dressage 60012256 BELLE STAKKARA 3098637 Annabelle Trainor
447 Dressage 30500445 BELLEVIEW METRO 3104405 Nicola Hair
1634 Dressage 60011114 BELLHAVEN CORRINGA 3106868 Mikayla Hogg

595 Dressage 30043037 BELLS N WHISTLES 3039587 Rohan Luxmoore



362
P2021
P4197
P1062

61
2779
1098
233
1665
2600
4299
1618
P3540
2460

303
P3604

3376

910

540

444

1519
2992
2551
2775
2966

740
P2770

589

1530
3647
1998
1235

Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage

30047209
30046495
60008188
60008187
22001555
91000193
60008948
60006937
60001135
30046284
60016781
30500851
30500528
60012863
30043360
60015536
30047649
60008273
20092854
60007176
60010625
30046999
30046225
30046651
30046956
60007623
50018530
60006134
60010700
30500719
60011341
60010003

BELMAK CHOCOLATE CHARM
BELMOND EVENING ASTRAL

BELMORE PARK AMAZING GRACE
BELMORE PARK PERFECT TIMING

BELSTONE ANIMOSITY
BENCHMARK DOLLY
BENCHMARK ROXANNE
BERACHAH SIR SIZZLE
BESTSELLER

BETTE VALENTINE
BETWEEN THE BEATS

BILBO BILLY BAGGINS
BIMBADEEN MR ARROGANCE
BINBORRIN ALESANA
BINBORRIN BROWNLOW
BINDAREE FARM BONNIE
BINGARA STAR ATTRACTION
BLACK FOREST DARK ENERGY
BLACK OPAL

BLACK PROVIDORE

BLACK SILHOUETTE

BLACK STERLING HEIKE
BLACK STERLING WILLEM
BLACKALL PARK KENTUCKY
BLACKALL PARK MAYFAIR
BLACKALL PARK SEATTLE
BLACKBERRY
BLAMCENT PARK BOSSY HUGO
BLENHEIM PARK SHINING
BLITZKRIEG
BLONDE ROCK SCARLETT
BLOOMFIELD CHARMANT

3017508
3106728
3200217
3200217
1015884
3098863
3100819
3095139
3064956
3048039
3095887
3200415
3200959
3018318
3018318
1026936
3040461
1018603
3024997
1014966
1022355
3106545
3106545
3037266
3201476
1014330
3020533
3102026
3059944
3106672
3097732
3105323

Lisa
Belinda
Siobhan
Siobhan
Phillippa
Jane
Alison
Qona
Pernille
Anna
Catherine
Lisa
Kelly
Susan
Susan
Ella
Raenor
Alexandra
Samantha
Tahlia
Susanne
Silvana
Silvana
Georgina
Lauren
Alison
Shelley
Laidley
Amanda
Joanne
Danielle
Janet

Utting
Roche
Belmore
Belmore
Rushford
Salter
Mchenry
Wilson
Hogg
Bolmat
Sfregola
North
Landells
Enright
Enright
Noxon
Priest
Pearce
Bartlett
Moore
Nelson
Di Teodoro
Di Teodoro
Alomes
Hickey
Faulkner
Jepsen
Nathan
Goodman
Gibbs
Fraillon
Seccull



1541
4205
2255
1728
614
4127
1523
569
3609
1198
1194
2157
2019
921
3569
1747
4000
3534
4194
144
11
3314
3025
3189
1350
1956
3480
3862
2377
1895
3790
3603

Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage

60010786
60014593
60015595
30502250
60005434
30501904
60010650
60004063
60015538
60009284
60010002
60017258
60011852
60015102
30045283
60011303
30501034
30500311
30502103
60007185
30501158
30047554
30046023
30047318
60009811
60011564
30500363
30501330
40017966
60012358
60011304
60015531

BLOOMFIELD FAITH
BLOOMFIELD FANTASY
BLOOMFIELD FENRIC
BLOOMFIELD FIRST LADY
BLOOMFIELD FORREST GUMP
BLOOMFIELD FURST GLORY
BLOOMFIELD FURSTENBURG
BLOOMFIELD FURSTIN CHARM
BLOOMFIELD FURSTIN KARMA
BLOOMFIELD FURSTIN SAFIRA
BLOOMFIELD MANDOLIN
BLOOMFIELD MARLEENA
BLOOMFIELD NOIR AMOUR
BLOOMFIELD REINA DEL SOL
BLOOMFIELD RONALDO
BLOOMFIELD ROYAL ARTIST
BLOOMFIELD ROYAL BLUE
BLOOMFIELD ROYAL CAMIRO
BLOOMFIELD ROYAL DUCHESS
BLOOMFIELD ROYAL ESCADA
BLOOMFIELD ROYAL GLORY
BLOOMFIELD ROYAL NIZIKA
BLOOMFIELD ROYAL PRINCE
BLOOMFIELD ROYAL TANGO
BLOOMFIELD ROYAL VICTORY Il
BLOOMFIELD ROYAL WILLIAM
BLOOMFIELD ROYAL WINSTON
BLOOMFIELD SHAMELESS Il
BLOOMFIELD SORRENTO
BLOOMFIELD VANTIVE
BLOOMFIELD VEGAS
BLOOMFIELD VERILY

1022638
3200690
3105323
3202183
3009629
3200216
1022391
3001792
3038394
3094787
3105323
3202183
3095612
7002090
3041476
3094235
3100550
3031993
3010295
3094581
3106269
3096253
3054268
3046761
1011863
3097282
3105356
3001083
1018547
3095857
3105323
3095857

Sandra
Dakoda
Janet
Peter
lan
Megan
Kelly
Vivienne
Kate
Lynne
Janet
Peter
Monika
Yvonne
Christine
Shae
Linda
Julie
Judith
Melissa
Wendy
Anna
Karlie
Sue
Dewi
Jessie
Janie
Debbie
Philippa
Daniel
Janet
Daniel

CORNELL
Lyne
Seccull
Blyth
Balfour
Cue
Barber
Axton
Holian
Morrison
Seccull
Blyth
Sanchez
Gelabert-Ferrer
Kettle
RUSSO
Testa
Anderson
Smith
Davies
Halma
Officer
Owen
West
Razif
Fleming
Brown
Webb
Molnar
Ash
Seccull
Ash



p3156
1268
3833
814
1247
2962
2187
3654
234
1050
P637
677
P455
P104
2606
P2455
4010
906
3964
2319
1752
3645
2396
2169
4024
3737
3896
81
P1532
P1986
174
4089

Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage

30047237
60009454
30501267
60008124
30502101
60004316
60003695
30500701
60005400
30502192
30046139
60005206
60005840
60017502
30046307
30046088
30500423
30041819
30047588
60015457
60011217
30500682
60008770
60010852
30501731
30501008
30044142
22000760
60006908
60017590
60006536
20089138

BLUEBIRDS FINE DESIGN
BLUEFIELDS FEDERER
BLUEFIELDS FURSTENTANZ
BLUEROCK BRENTON
BLUEROCK LUKA

BMS ALEXEAH

BOBBY DAZZLER VEH
BODEGA PARK ALITA

BON CHANCE

BONIFAAS RDH

BOO T LICIOUS

BOOGIE WOOGIE 6
BOOKRA MARILYN MONROE
BOOKRA MINT EDITION
BOOTS AN ALL

BOSANOVA

BOURGOGNE

BOUVIER

BP LYRIC

BR FOLLOW THE STAR

BR FUERST FREDERICK

BR RAPUNZEL

BRADGATE PARK DONOVAN
BRAEMAR PARK RUBY
BRAESIDE FLEUR DE LYS
BRAGGO S

BRANIGANS IRISH CONNECTION
BRANIGANS SUB ZERO
BRAVEHEART
BREMERVALE LOREAL
BRIGADOON MISTRESSE
BRILLIANT

3069648
1020421
3104060
3095811
3001164
3098467
1010900
3096185
3101293
3098670
1010630
3003035
3024776
3105169
3044963
3201688
3014185
3099802
5007188
3003175
3096809
3100503
3101810
1014330
3201749
3200200
3106874
1013935
3097737
1028374
3042979
3101378

Mandy
Joanne
Alicia
Torina
Adam
Jennifer

Susie
Tamara
Christina
Amie
Mary
Heather
Claire
Tracey
Elise
Monica
Anthea
Catherine
Gaye
Jacky
Gritje
Kristina
Alison
Anne-Marie
Katrina
Sophie
Bronte
Karina
Alicia

Jill
Elizabeth

Heather
Keyte
Ryan
Johnston
Johnston
Bowker
Van Eyk Horses
Walker
Campain
Mcelwain
Hourigan
Hanna
Wilson
Graham
Savage
Geysen
Bird

Ryan
Mytton
Haworth
Polack
Franzenburg
Chambers
Faulkner
Cox
Routson
Bennett
Bravo
Damschke
WARRENDER
Sinclair
Rogers



1381
1917
P1567
P2363
1313
1258
P1506
2418
326
3000
4242
4036
P2004
P1980
3840
P956
P2430
2047
2313
P4227
464
P1409
P3908
P2292
P3267
1598
P3309
P742
P1338
786
3095
611

Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage

30041135
30045356
60010845
60010690
60009285
60004810
60010846
20091021
60005058
30046824
30047356
30047355
30044292
30046392
60007352
60007850
60017278
60012642
30045926
30047094
60005765
60009497
30501459
30045904
30047451
60010930
30047540
60008379
60009845
30044274
30047132
60005031

BRILLIANT LEGACY

BRIONI

BROOKSIDE BRIA
BROOKSIDE DAISY
BROOKSIDE DAKODA
BROOKSIDE DIXIE
BROOKSIDE FLURETTE
BROOKWOOD PARK PRIMERO
BRULINDA WELNUS
BRULINDA WISH

BRYNMILL MOONDANCE
BRYNMILL MOONWALKER
BUCKWELL PARK CAPRI
BUCKWELL PARK DELUSION
BUCKWELL PARK IMPACT
BUCKWELL PARK IRRESISTIBLE
BUCKWELLPARK LIMITED EDITION
BUNTINE MR CHIPS
BURLESQUE

BURNEWANG PATAGONIA
BURNT SIENNA
BURRABONG GRAPEVINE
BURRABONG TAURUS
BURRABONG TRENT
BURRABONG TY

BURROWA AKHILLEUS
BURROWA BASHAR
BURROWA WELSH STAR
BUTTERFLY FARM ELLE
BVLGARI

BWS ALADDIN

BWS ALIBI

3010759
3094382
3018857
3018857
1010644
1021670
3101514
3011836
3100550
3100550
1010580
3101378
3094413
3202234
3202234
3081745
3069648
3005763
3095798
1017905
3102067
1020465
3095183
3106327
1022735
1015058
3101777
3105790
2030795
3102758
3105414
3200373

Wendy
Gitte
Michelle
Michelle
Annie
Abbey
Leisha
Elaine
Linda
Linda
Kaitlyn
Elizabeth
Kerry
Bruce
Bruce
Samantha
Mandy
Christine
Bronwyn
Tara
Carleen
Maragret
Jenny
Rosemary
Ashley (Red)
Renee
Fern

Skye

Lisa
Genevie
Samantha
Ashleigh

Kelly
Donvig
Mathlin
Mathlin
Creed
Mclintosh
Salter
Castellini
Testa
Testa
Gledhill
Rogers
Tranter
Griffett
Griffett
Forrest
Heather
Sudul
Pettitt
Duley
Hefel
Feltoe
Gilbert
Nicholson
Curtis
Hunter
Wright
Wright
Swan
Pusterla
Morgan
Grenda



1388
1597
2269
1944
3207
1528
1932
135
1432
1869
678
115
3752
2680
2303
P3318
P1364
1451
190
487
3837
133
1758
830
1397
P3347
3236
2025
1012
2370
224
2973

Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage

60010268
60010928
60013006
60010214
60011398
60010691
30045323
30500437
30501349
60011442
60005205
60005515
60008987
20092931
60007907
30047557
60010006
60010411
20094048
30501971
30501266
22000902
60011104
60017595
30043947
20088923
30047402
30042721
60002400
60017539
30042031
60017295

BWS BELLS

BWS DIAGO

BWS KRACK THE CHAMPAGNE
BYALEE BRAVO

BYALEE DESIRE
BZFLYNN

CABALLERIZA ALEGRADO
CABALLERIZA MATEO Il
CABALLO CASTANO
CAIRNCROSS AFRICA
CALANTA

CALAVINO

CALLUM PARK DIEDERIK
CALLUM PARK FREYA
CALMING INFLUENCE
CALWALLA KINGFISHER
CAMBRIDGE PARK CHARLI BROWN
CAMDEN

CAMOUFLAGE

CANTIK SANTI

CAPE OF STORMS
CAPTAIN

CAPTAIN COOKS
CAPTAIN GORDON
CARABINO

CARIAD PARK BLUE PRINT
CARIOCHI BFD

CARLO

CARLOS

CARLSBERG BHI
CARLYLE

CARLYLE RED DIAMOND

3061914
3061914
3102025
1011259
2010405
3202273
3101666
3106410
1020579
1023104
3003035
3030083
1027272
3106856
1010478
3100879
3200569
3013324
5005143
3201903
3097369
2116889
3074072
3101558
3061914
3106131
3105335
3200580
3100345
3096377
3096476
3105831

Julia
Julia
Louise
Melissa
Donna
Maddison
Portia
Susan
Alanna
Deborah
Mary
Caroline
Josefine
Brooke
Carlee
Amelia
Emily
Jenny
Michelle
Annie
Carolyn
Catherine
Pauline
Stacey
Julia
Kayla
Helen
Jessica
Mirella
Tamara
Nadia
Jorjia

Battams
Battams
O'Reilly
Ellis
Sedgman
Growcott
Mereki
Terry
Salopek-Malkoc
Lunney
Hanna
Price
Antoniades
Mance
Abzatz
Corallo
Yeoman
Bray

Harris
Timmins
Prentice-Mclean
Friday
Carnovale
Lawrence
Battams
Atkinson
Watson
Embling
Townshend
Kemp
Coghlan
Beard-Adams



3812
P1305
806
200
311
P2023
P2640
P703
457
1281
0155
3899
981
4079
2571
518
P2280
2688
345
1453
1708
509
26
934
2109
1764
2082
1883
4121
1510
P306
P1074

Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage

60004281
60009540
60017163
30043567
60005286
60012444
30046353
60002379
60007257
30042890
71000155
30501432
30044237
30040333
60012122
60008208
60012807
60012332
60005473
30502314
30045054
60007245
60014748
30502225
60017160
40019721
60003665
30500210
30501902
30044813
30500187
60008439

CARNEGIE AZTEC

CARRERA PARK IBN AMON RA
CARRERAI

CARTIER

CASINO DE LUXE

CASUARINA RIDGE MARVEL
CASURINA PARK SIR ROBERT
CATARAQUI RHIANNON
CATORI PARK LIGHTNING BOLT
CAUSE A COMMOTION
CAVALLO PARK CAROUSEL
CAYUSE SPIRITSONG

CEJAY PARK SPEILBERG
CELERITY PARK STARLET
CELTIC RHYTHM

CENTER STAGE

CENTRE STAGE LOVE TO LOVE
CERA CASCALETTO
CERALITTLE RUBY

CERISE

CHAMAREL RAHNI
CHAMPAGNE BARBIE GIRL
CHAMPAGNE FINESSE
CHAMPAGNE PERRIER
CHANEL II

CHARLESTON SWING
CHARLIE BEAN

CHARLTON VEEZA

CHE DE JEU

CHEGAL

CHELLEASON BLACK DIAMOND
CHERATON CAESAR

3201811
1014809
4005525
5000315
3053059
3106364
3104975
3104327
1011422
3105980
3202455
3020843
3099441
3098737
3101565
3104382
3102026
3200580
3101990
3095942
3095767
1010630
3099998
3099998
1010351
8004570
3103489
3200690
3104485
3103412
3200340
3073483

Ashleigh
Willow
Kristy-Lee
Sylvia
Susan
Sasha
Alex
Madeline
Danielle
Lauren
Rachel
Louise
Tania
Bianca
Yolande
Laura
Laidley
Jessica
Julie
Lihla
Christine
Amie
Ashleigh
Ashleigh
Kate
Zoe
Sarah
Dakoda
Stephanie
Janet
Antonia
Caroline

Winter
Caccamo
Brilliant
Mclachlan
Thompson
Mahlab
Benson
Holmes
Germech
Dixon
Riddle
Anderson
Castro
Veneziano
Kerin
Pankhurst
Nathan
Embling
Walpole
Wyles
Oudin
Hourigan
Atwell
Atwell
Joel
Farrant
May

Lyne
Mcdonald
Wheeler
Baker
Parker



3312
P2334
P1348

788

1244

1892
P2440

338

1144

4082

P296

1463

1329

2252

2286

2311

1844

1140

4254

1167

405

3564

476
2132
025
813

3616

3378

4171

4178

812

2906

Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage

30041602
60012391
60008622
40018163
40015164
60003987
60017519
30500535
50018738
30501623
60004633
60010623
30044770
60016985
30045899
60016945
60012933
30044717
60010337
30042222
30500920
30500567
60007492
30045623
30041073
60005357
30500631
30047651
30502076
30502057
60005354
30046878

CHERATON COOL WATERS

CHERATON MONA LISA

CHERATON WINTERFELL

CHERENTON GALAXY

CHERENTON PIRTEK CAT
CHERENTON SPORTY SPICE
CHERISHWOOD DA VINCI
CHERISHWOOD DREAM ON

CHEZARATTI
CHICAGO DANCER
CHICO DE LUXE
CHIME

CHIQUITA BLACK
CHOCOLATE
CHOCOLATE CHARLIE
CHOCOLATE CRACKLE
CHOPIN Il

CIL DARA COSMIC

CIL DARA DUCHESS
CIL DARA GANDALF
CIRCLE OF ROSES
CJP BERRY KISS

CJP DAZZA BELLA

CJP DIAMOND DAZZLER
CJP FRIEDENSFURST
CJP FRIENDSHIP

CJP HOT TO TROT

CJP HOT TOPIC

CJP JAZDAN QUARTET
CJP LA ROCHELLE
CJP LOUIS OF LOXLEY
CJP MAGNITUDE

3092933
3073483
3070298
3106213
3104636
3201718
3103479
3201132
1022914
3200595
3013294
1021104
3102651
3098379
3095381
3013693
3094627
3094256
3202187
1010596
1014048
3101236
3052036
3013324
3096698
3104742
3099667
3099667
3096378
3099667
3104589
3095533

Kerrianne
Caroline
Simone
Hannah
Kathleen
Sarah
Rachel
Olivia
Robyn
Lauren
Donna
Christina
Devon
Mary-Lou
Susanne
Andrea
Fiona
Jodie
Isabella

Hayley
Rachel
Kate

Jenny
Alexis
Michaela
Christopher
Christopher
Justine
Christopher
Michaela
Jane

Dundas
Parker
Padoin
Brian
Adriaans
Moncrieff
Morrison
Gillespie
jensen
Rossin
Davis
Avgerinos
Rankin
Goodman
Horn
Inglis
Cooper
Barnes
Farmer
Frontline Training
Uttley
Fraser
Van Der Linden
Bray
Buckley
Glass
Ardron
Ardron
Waddick
Ardron
Bray
Swales



1508
2154
2347
1275
P2528
1114
3121
554
1394
3212
1581
2011
4008
3165
3657
P4198
3656
4174
686
1360
3637
283
1437
823
853
3720
1206
1889
3353
604
2710
1427

Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage

60007690
60007693
60006579
30044252
30045783
60003724
20085478
60007373
30043802
30047363
30044551
51000432
30501673
30047269
20091311
30502115
30500725
30502065
60006417
60009965
30500676
30044305
30502399
30038456
30040115
30500940
30043915
60012758
60017497
60005435
60003761
30043866

CJP SIR DRAGON FIRE |
CJP SIR DRAGONFIRE I

CJP SIR SPARTACUS

CJP WINCHESTER

CLASS SPRINGWOOD
CLASSIC CENSATION
CLASSICO I

CLASSIQUE K

CLINT EASTWOOD II

CLIVE

CLOUDSTREET

CLOVERASH MIRROR IMAGE
CLOVERFERN SALISBURY
CLOVERFERN SASKATOON
CLYRO ROSA MOLLIS
COBBSWELL REMINGTON
COCON

COLDSTREAM CHERRY RIPE
COLDSTREAM CITY LIGHT
COLDSTREAM D DAY
COLDSTREAM DONNETTA
COLDSTREAM FANGIO
COLDSTREAM GALEXY
COLDSTREAM GAULTIER
COLDSTREAM KING OF JAZZ
COLDSTREAM QUARTERTIME
COLDSTREAM SHOWTIME
COLDSTREAM SOLACE
COLDSTREAM SUMMER
COLDSTREAM UNIQUE
COLDSTREAM UNIVERSE
COLDSTREAM WENDELL

3099667
3099667
3096698
3095020
3094654
3104126
2031859
3037266
3096638
3104536
3104052
1015817
1018604
3069648
3200654
3200785
3021602
2500306
3098860
3105983
3095586
3097657
3100603
3099811
3096583
3001326
1011259
3103624
1015343
1013859
3015211
1010516

Christopher
Christopher
Alexis
Rachelle
Renee
Katelyn
Glennis
Georgina
Manolo
Kylie
Chloe
Madilyn
Nicola
Mandy
Bronte
Donna
Catherine
Sian
Bradley
Cath
Brooke
Sabine
Kahli
Mary
Miriam
Clinton
Melissa
Joanna
Louisa
Kim
Elizabeth
Taylor

Ardron
Ardron
Buckley
Wilson
Kewish
Thompson
Barrey
Alomes
Mendez
Riddell
Tsarouhas
Schellekens
Verrecchia
Heather
Kerger
Baker
Shelley
Fuss
McCabe
Lebrun
Delahunty
Hughan
Higgins
Aspinall
Sampson
Rich

Ellis

Muir

Smith
Gilbert
Sheather
Davies



3380
2324

2481
372
2142
978
2227
1255
P2202
1819
281
1376
4289
618
2133
3256
2376
2015
2070
P3490
2080
3854
377
3388
959
1521
3739
1552
470
P1664
1828

Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage

60007991
60004244
30041275
40012882
60005248
60014977
30039274
30045790
60009051
60006943
30043603
22001008
20092268
30042835
60004704
60010218
30047441
30046010
20089171
60009665
30500283
60017159
51000163
30045340
30047704
60008901
60010631
30501017
51000581
60007169
60012930
60012643

COLLUDE WITH ME
COMMANDER BUNNY
COMTESSE
CONCORDANCE

CONJOR SOLARIS
CONNECTED DREAMS
CONSPIRACY THEORY
CONTRALTO

COOMBOONA RED
COOMEALLA SILVER BELLE
COOPER TEDDY
COORAMIN BERNINI
COPABELLA VERTIGO
COPPER Q PHILADELPHIA
CORINNA

CORLEONE

CORNET'S CLOE

CORONA GOLD

CPH NORTHERN CRESSIDA
CRAZY ANTICS
CROFTCNOC ARGYLE
CROFTCNOC MORRIS
CRUDEN PARK MAXAMILLION
CURIO B

CURIOUS TARDIGRADE
CUSHAVEN PARK BONNIE
DA VINCI

DABLINO I

DAITAN CINTA

DAITAN DUR VINE
DALGANGLE WIND IN THE WILLOW
DAMINIA LP

3107147
3094828
3097568
3004546
2018403
3106874
3102594
3097336
1011014
1015459
3094794
3041972
3201972
3020282
3074072
3096017
3105349
1014966
1011470
1016020
3097513
3016048
3100191
3102760
3097965
3201242
3201329
3101668
3104699
3104699
1010901
3103616

Charlotte
Corinne
Jade
Justin
Warren
Sophie
Kellie
Kerry
Emma
Bree
Melissa
Denise
Georgia
Kelli
Pauline
Natasha
Catherine
Tahlia
Amy

Guin
Anna
Sally
Donna Maria
Thomas
Rosemary
Adam
Jamie
John
Danielle
Danielle
Sebastian
Yvonne

Flood
Hoddinott
Woodhead
Hocking
Schutz
Bennett
Walsh
Butler
Briggs
Forrest
Farquharson
Ceddia
Hodgetts
Dickerson
Carnovale
Althoff-Kelley
Smith
Moore
Saunders
Wilson
Thirkell
Francis
Eichler
Errey
Squire
Hays
Macpherson
Francis
Stefanultti
Stefanultti
Fong
Lloyd



4177
2856
19
1687
4275
2030
1178
1651
2500
1818
88
P723
2837
1509
955
P2867
1126
1272
P1366
1912
366
1743
4267
1988
1853
2675
P524
2113
3281
2041
P3203
268

Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage

30502070
60011800
60010247
60008846
50018325
60008942
50018782
60017634
60004100
60014694
60007480
60005216
60007258
60010473
20088113
30046821
60008888
60009161
60009951
60011369
30501892
30502244
30502370
60014856
60014674
30046439
60005584
30045583
30500231
60012443
60017431
20094844

DANCE SALENTIN

DANCING WITH THE DEVIL
DANIEL VAN DE GRAAF
DANSON DEPUTY

DANSON DESTINY

DANSON DOMINATE

DANSON DONNERKING
DANSON ZODIAC
DANYIERA PARK CRACKLING JACK
DANYIERA PARK SAPPHIRE
DANYIERA PARK SECRET FAITH
DAQUARA IM SENSATIONAL
DARCI| STARDOM

DARE TOBE DALLAS

DARK AGES
DARLTON PARK VANCOUVER
DARLYNE LUDANCHELO V
DARRAWEIT PARK SMOKEY JOE
DAS BANNER

DASHING HARMONY
DASHING LAD

DAVIDOFF

DAWN OF THE DAY

DE GROOT

DE NAERYS

DEANGELO

DEBROSE PHEONIX
DEBSTAR LP

DEE JAY GOLD LABEL
DEEJAY

DEEJAY CHINA DOLL
DEGAGE

3106344
1010473
1021462
3106613
3094994
1019560
3105818
1019156
3006948
3105488
3096695
3050181
1017388
1021530
3093565
3104843
3202125
3085392
4009063
1019169
3105598
3095871
3014088
1026204
1025956
3096474
3094370
3103616
3104332
3098691
1023631
3104120

Sasha
Caitlyn
Sally
Birgitte
Jacqueline
Leigh
Shannon
Lainey
Judy
Georgia
Jacqueline
Julie
Sophia
Jacinta
Vivian
Ann
Ruby
Jodie
Lynn
Linda
Alyssa
Jane
Julia
Jessica
Jacqui
Fiona
Lisa
Yvonne
Skye
Clare
Diane
Bianca

Tivey
Appleby
spierings
Horn
Librio
Church
Stone
Sandford
Doyle
Kemp
Van Bree
Purnell
Currie
Qose
Moroney
Taylor
Hardwick
Young
Macintyre
Gray
Calaby
Crantock
Gibson
Harvey
Fitzgerald
Mckenzie
Cockerell
Lloyd
Kennedy
Porz
Boardman
Joyce



2541
P629
1923
2811
1215
1602
2843
202
1514
453
4277
1252
1433
P1951
P2661
2134
P231
2851
2065
3316
1277
1417
1418
P1947
2493
2744
2685
1429
2078
1142
2862
765

Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage

50019260
60008359
30045289
30045206
30501059
60010514
30046775
60007883
60010367
60005499
60015515
60008710
30043170
60016841
30502139
30502239
60004177
60011686
60013484
60010982
30042622
60008516
60010135
30045350
20091094
60004222
40018476
60004798
30045543
60009699
30046810
60004541

DELANDRO

DELON PARK HILKENS SHADOW
DEMARQUE

DENISON PARK HARLEY
DENISON PARK KASHKA
DENZIL BERRY

DER BESTE

DERREEN GOLDFINGER
DERREEN PARK RAMANI
DESERT SANDS CALAVINO
DESERT SANDS ISLE OF D BLING
DESIRE SP

DESTINATION UNKNOWN
DEVERON BY GOLLY
DEVERON MAKE MY DAY
DEVERON MAN | AM
DEVERON PRIM N PROPER
DEVERONS OLIVER TWIST
DEVILS CHOCOLATE

DEVLIN PARK TIME WILL TELL
DIAMANTINA

DIAMOND ECLIPSE

DIAMOND NOIR

DIAMOND PARK BANANA SPLIT
DIAMOND PARK ROSE
DIAMONTE NOIR

DICAVALLI DIESEL

DICAVALLI DIMITRI

DICAVALLI DIOR

DILIGENTLY

DIMAGGICA

DIMBOOLA S

1027420
2101100
3023117
3105349
3105094
1011150
3009726
3200266
1021546
3095691
3095691
3104120
3200530
3106269
3095546
3097737
3097737
3077969
2115436
3096253
3015807
3020843
3104120
1012226
3103912
3104421
1011120
3032574
3106522
3201583
3010058
3095859

Georgia
Kim
Janice
Catherine
Courtney
Abigail
Anthea
Tamara
Sharon
Bronwyn
Bronwyn
Bianca
Harper
Wendy
Susanne
Karina
Karina
Melanie
Matilda
Anna
Maree
Louise
Bianca
Sophie
Gemma
Natasha
Fraser
Rebecca
Chloe
Emily
Sally
Shahron

Pellicano
Bennie
Chapman
Smith
Shears
Hobbs
Hayes
Jackman
Robertson
Shortt
Shortt
Joyce
Hamilton-Grutzner
Halma
Van Eyle
Damschke
Damschke
Ford
Carnegie
Officer
Tomkinson
Anderson
Joyce
Gray
Dennis
Moody
Brown
Fenner
Colquhoun
Wright
Mcdonald
Ameer



3238
349
1477
1638
3749
1678
2612
632
2694
2565
623
511
1639
2233
1554
4215
580
092
1005
2672
904
094
2918
1808
3234
1105
1084
4221
1550
197
3707
2060

Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage

30047390
60004280
30044794
60011068
60014767
30045051
60012555
30040989
30046480
30046185
30039262
20091694
51000450
60012842
60004246
30502233
60008339
30041223
60008794
30046430
30046966
30043088
30502210
60011364
30047406
30043781
60004785
51000184
30041587
80014274
30500905
60013431

DIORS HIT

DISCO GOSSIP

DIVA ROYALE

DIVERBROOK SILHOUETTE
DIVERBROOK SKIDADDLE
DIVINE LEGACY

DJ MONTE FIORE

DJEMUR SUMMER COMANDE

DJEMUR SUMMER CONQUEST

DOLCIMA

DON ARMANI
DON CARUSO
DON DUET
DON GIOVANNI
DON INVIERNO
DON LOCKETT
DON SAFIRO
DONATELLA
DONDIABLO
DONELLA ILLUSIVE
DONKEY DAN
DONNA BELLE
DONNA ELENA
DONNA FARINA
DONNA KARLI
DONNERKIEL
DONNERSTAG
DONNISHKA
DONT NEED WINGS TO FLY
DORADO
DOUBTLESS
DOWNTON

3096093
3094509
3096905
3094505
3098688
3202140
3082474
3025446
3025446
3103377
3105588
2200558
2300621
3200759
3106454
3106158
3097574
3096093
3038866
3098867
1015621
3102670
3015807
1023125
3013111
3101668
3100459
3025764
1014912
8000871
5006080
3064328

Heidi
Corinne
Holly
Jacinta
Sue
Anita
Sally
Yvonne
Yvonne
Clair
Morgan
Emily
Logan
Kellie
Sari
Lindsay
Georgia
Heidi
Amanda
Lauren
Caitlin
Joanne
Maree
Annette
Bronwyn
John
Corinne
Karina
Tamika
Shona
Philippa
Linden

Vowles
Doodt
Cutler
Abernethy
Titcumb
Dickson
Hudson
Dinnage
Dinnage
Arnold
Webb Liddle
Hughes
Brown
May
Goosey
Churchill
Haythorpe
Vowles
Ross
Bailey-Smith
Cross
Wood
Tomkinson
Massmann
Zorzutti
Francis
Winch
Bartlett
Allen
Nelson
Durban
Hearn



1579
3650
P2054
839
3158
2079
2046
2441
974
1145
201
1208
466
2350
3213
P1970
3759
610
4173
131
275
1302
568
1774
3303
1799
916
2393
1922
3178
1586
2866

Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage

30045995
30500740
30045498
30044505
60011168
60013336
60012050
20093499
60007275
30044581
20093846
30047050
60006529
30045970
60010673
30040817
30501018
60005043
30502062
60004573
60008338
60014932
30041619
60011224
60005596
30045139
30040138
40018806
30500247
30500203
60009952
60013536

DP REVENGE

DR DOOLAY
DRACMOORE FIRESTORM
DREAM MAGIC
DREAMBOY JIMMY
DREAMTIME D ARTAGNAN
DREAMTIME XZACTLY
DRIFTWOOD DAZE
DRINKIN N DREAMIN
DRUMROSSIE ORION

DS FERRERO UNIQUE
DUDDLEY DOLITTLE
DULWICH VENICE
DUNDAS PIPER

DUNEDIN ARCHIE
DUNELM SURPRISE
DUNKEL RITTER
DUNROBIN SUNDAY BEST
DYNAMITE HIT

DYNAMITE JACK

EA BERLIN

EBL EMPOWER

EBONY PARK ABE

EBONY PARK GALLANTS SON
EBONY PARK OLYMPIA
EBONY PARK PARIS
ECOSSAIS MAC TALLA
EDENVALE JOSHUA

EJ REGAL HIT

EL MANTECA GALILEO

EL MARIACHI

ELDORADO

3103995
8007696
3201280
3099303
3200915
3106438
1017114
1023635
3202026
3104814
3006948
3028798
2018403
3013111
1010946
3201832
3101668
3096166
3096017
1010900
3103148
3098478
3101792
3101831
3096017
3020754
3095445
1020876
3003477
3106224
3095849
3086941

Georgia
Rebecca
Isla
Karolina
Lauren
Ashlee
Jacasta
Sophie
Whitney
Thomas
Judy
Terry
Warren
Bronwyn
Tayor
Jane
John
Annemarie
Natasha

Lily
Alexa
Alexandra
Paige
Natasha
Janet
Anne
Sarah
Kaye
Jackson
Christine
Karyn

Adams
Hepburn-Brown
Evans
Kuzmich
Hutchinson
Slavich
Walsh
Butcher
Hurst

Smith

Doyle
Delbridge
Schutz
Zorzutti
Griffin
Hodder
Francis

King
Althoff-Kelley
Van Eyk Horses
Wickenden
Ward

Barry

Burfurd
Althoff-Kelley
Tregenza
Sundblom
Boatwood
Glendenning
Stern

Stomps
Morphett



1402
1679
1401
4016
1989
648
1745
2784
P1370
1324
225
1568
647
4204
4162
2847
2909
2122
P606
2729
662
1513
1164
4080
2088
1740
062
4153
1280
2414
4072
1776

Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage

60008566
30502255
60005426
30501713
60014802
60007454
60011235
30046677
30041145
60010190
30043331
60007319
30038445
60011530
22001536
60011850
60012569
51000485
60004117
30040347
60010197
30501933
30501942
60012756
60017341
30042756
30039416
30502017
60008781
60001242
30501834
30041972

ELITE FEMME FATALE

ELITE LAAYLA

ELITE ROSANNA

ELKE H

ELLANBRAE JUPITER
ELLESMERE FONTAYNE
ELLJAY ROYAL BEAU
ELLODIE
ELMDALE PARK AMBIANTS
ELMTREE PARK SUNTALLIC
ELVERSACE

EMADILO JETSTREAM R
EMBLEY PARK DONNER ISOLDE
EMERALD SANDS
EMMAVILLE OAK

EMTEE EYE SPY
ENCHANTED
ENMORE PARK TOBIAS
ENVYIOUS PHILINO

EPONA LODGE MISS POLLYANNA
EQUINE PARTNERS ROQUETTE
EQUINEAFFAIR BLACKJACK
EQUINEAFFAIR CASSANOVA
EQUINEAFFAIR MYSTIQUE
ERINLEA TATIAANA

ESB IRISH INNOCENCE

ESB IRISH JUSTICE

ESB IRISH WINTER
ESCONDIDA

ESKIMO KISS

ESSJAYKAY

ESTELLA

3104851
3106764
3103786
3201816
1018232
3103266
3097395
3100459
3097161
3201296
3105586
3201347
3005089
1023116
3102838
3201949
1014912
1022333
3106736
3098168
3106634
3200371
3200240
3106395
3098667
3010759
1020073
3202043
1018547
2117914
3064255
3063534

Annette
Chloe
Lucy
Rebecca
Danielle
Laura
Laura
Corinne
Rachael
Marvin
Ellie
Gemma
Noeline
Tara
Jacqueline
Tabatha
Tamika
Emily
Marissa
Gail
Amanda
Taleah
Ben
Madeleine
Stephanie
Wendy
Juliana
Shannon
Philippa
Mandy
Amanda
Christine

Jebb
Salter

Swagemakers

Campbell
Martin
Gatecliffe
Mow
Winch
Houlihan
Smink
Jacks
Clissold
Mitchell
Sullivan
Boyle
Moroney
Allen
Scott-Smith
Norris
Featonby
Tivey
Cameron
Tyson
Ocallaghan
Rowe
Kelly
Brennan
Fiesley
Molnar
Dunn
Price
Sievers



2428
1176
1211
2604
110
844
991
800
3489
2682
257
1685
615
4017
1204
1791
3550
P4284
1807
p2636
1606
2086
279
1899
4063
2432
3187
2300
4271
4287
P3229
P2226

Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage

60012415
60009067
50018824
30046286
30500387
60005071
60008204
30047372
60016754
30046450
60012835
60005002
30044477
20091610
30043937
40015389
60009367
40015982
60016956
30046347
22001658
60013416
20094911
60006857
20090541
60013026
30047316
60010088
30500731
60001172
60005272
60008926

ETOILE CABREE

EVER SO CLEVER
EVERGEM PERFECTION
EVERTON DIOR
EVERTON DREAMTIME
EVERTON HOT ROMANCE
EVERTON ROCKWELL
EVERTON SUPREME
EVERTON WALTZ
EVERTON WELTSTAR
EVERTON ZUPAZONIK
EXCLUSIVE CHOICE

F 1 WAIKIKI

F1 RUSHKI

FAIR CITI

FAIRBANKS FABERGE
FAIRBANKS REVENGE
FAIRBANKS RINGO
FAIRHURST CUZCO
FAIRLIGHT ACRES U KNOW
FAIRMONT

FAIRWAY FIELDS RUPERT
FALCON DISCO HIT
FALCON DUELLBOY
FALCON LEGACY
FALCON PREMIER
FALTANGO

FANDANGO

FANTALAGO

FANTASTIC MR FOXX

FARLEIGH LONDON APPRENTICE

FARLEIGH NATASHA

1024510
1018960
1024391
3103952
3098980
3101355
3101355
3101355
3045889
3005836
1017606
3100070
3103692
3200378
3104536
3104485
3020614
1015467
3202026
1012072
3098429
3098770
3104975
3028186
3102932
3200845
1018855
3021165
3079988
1019606
3105595
3064344

Manty
Lilly

Melissa
Lauren
Kate

Kate

Kate
Kathy
Heather
Zoe Natasha
Danielle
Jude
Madison
Kylie
Stephanie
Jamie
Kerry
Whitney
Grace
Matthew
Lisa

Alex
Cheryl
Tracey
Phoebe
Mackenzie
Sally
Adrian
Grace
Charlotte
Michelle

Buchanan
Anderson
DN HARVEY PTY LTD
Clayton
Stewart
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Lewis
Redman
Zajonc
Smith
Fock
Phuah
Riddell
Mcdonald
Page
Bruehwiler
Hurst
Riddell
Archibald
Davey
Benson
Young
Kerford
Dixon
Bright
Stagg
Bright
Gordon
Richardson
Labahn



1863
3796
P3387
2569
P4228
1623
4093
811
994
506
3496
3844
960
P1839
731
1763
265
3509
2081
858
2933
2657
3006
2367
1296
4286
2970
3268
2177
2575
363
603

Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage

40016575
30501176
30047700
30502197
60014975
60011037
30501862
41000593
60007988
20085930
30500421
30501289
30046492
60012296
60005210
60017813
30046346
40019165
60012107
30041074
30046905
30501688
60010849
60014676
60009713
20093584
60010195
30047447
60008644
60004258
60005261
22001999

FARLEIGH TOBERMORY
FARRADAY

FAULTY TOWERS

FAWKS ELEGANCE
FAWKS PICTURE PERFECT
FEARLESS FF

FEELIN CHIPPA

FELDALE GRIFFIN

FELIX

FELIX DA VINCI

FELTON PARK CALIEDESCOPE

FELTON PARK RAMONE
FENDI F

FERNANCES ARIES
FERNBLICK

FERNLEIGH FLORENTINA
FERNLOCH ALLEMANDE
FERRERO RED ONYX
FERSACE FF

FERU

FESTZEIT

FEVER FF

FIA

FIANNA MAE

FIDEL VEH

FIDERDANZ

FIDERMANN

FIMISTER PARK PHOENIX
FIMISTER PARK RAPHSODY
FINCH FARM OSWALD
FINEST

FIODORE

3201373
3099896
3043673
3101777
3101777
3101406
3102096
3099861
3011658
3201039
3105097
3105097
1019940
1024247
3104536
3202183
3106395
3101777
3101406
3045463
3096325
3101406
3097443
1020029
1010900
3096476
3201653
3096174
3105506
3103366
3084159
1010596

Lamoza
Jacqui
Irene
Fern
Fern
Kate
Sarah
Walter
Moya
Velsha
Kaytlyn
Kaytlyn
Mimi
George
Kylie
Peter
Madeleine
Fern
Kate
Katherine
Glenda
Kate
Sally
Bonnie

Nadia
Robyn
Sandra
Haylea
Rhys
Ingrid

Velisha
Melbourne
Luxmoore
Wright
Wright
Dertell
Schroder
Berger
Jess
Seaborne-Kerr
Lawton
Lawton
Lockwood
Howe
Riddell
Blyth
Ocallaghan
Wright
Dertell
Luxmoore
Castles
Dertell
Toulmin
Mciver

Van Eyk Horses
Coghlan
Reed
Mcclelland
Wright
Hamlyn
Crichton
Frontline Training



3740
909
298
140

4220
972

1415
155

3302

1267

3373
244

4270

1435

2547

4018

1061

1576

2542

1857

2274
920
834
095

4233

3920

1563

1544

3831

1830

1195

1689

Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage

30501032
20094150
71000298
60004609
60011069
60004542
60010257
20094378
30047533
60009600
30501403
60003593
30502327
60010613
60012114
60015488
30044676
30044862
60002368
60017652
30045868
30501941
30045808
30040076
30502277
20095120
60005831
60010789
60014817
60017712
60009337
60011129

FIORELLA

FIORELLO

FIORETTA 111

FIRENZE FIRFOD
FIRLANDS

FIRST LORD

FIRST SMOOCH

FLASH BANDIT

FLASH OF GOLD
FLEETING MOMENT
FLEUR DE SOLEIL
FLINSTONE B

FLORA

FLORAL HIT

FLORIANNA VDS
FLORINO 48

FLORINZZ

FLOWERGUM FERRERO
FLOWERVALE BELLAGIO
FLOWERVALE BOLLINGER
FLOWERVALE FERRARI
FLOWERVALE FLORENCIERRE
FLOWERVALE FLORENZ
FLOWERVALE METALLIC
FLOWERVALE SANCIERRA
FLOWERVALE SANDEKA
FLOWERVALE SANTA FE
FLOWERVALE WOLANA
FLOWERVALE ZEMIRA
FLUME

FLYNSTONE
FONZARELLI EJ

3094386
3099772
7002090
3032124
3106056
3095859
1020029
3200293
3200490
3003175
3101929
3044068
3101463
3101810
3030741
5000315
3106956
3200649
3202274
3096711
3103919
3002926
3104589
3097732
3202199
3097493
3104852
3104764
3106841
1028343
3096427
3024997

Wendy
Kylie
Yvonne
Tanya
Anna
Shahron
Bonnie
Kirby
Rosemary
Gaye
Suzie
Amanda
Rachel
Kristina
Antony
Sylvia
Jazi

Zoe
Narelle
Bryony
Fiona
Luciano
Michaela
Danielle
Kaitlyn
Joy
Meaghan
Suzanne
Margaret
Katie
Jane
Samantha

Marshman
Lilburne
Gelabert-Ferrer
Grieve
Parry
Ameer
Mciver
Mills
Phoenix
Haworth
Batten
Hocking
Colquhoun
Chambers
Bartlett
Mclachlan
French
Kendall
Conwell
Giusti
Schilg
D'Elia
Bray
Fraillon
Mcgill
Endresz
Kaye
Burdon
Hepner
Khodirev
Toohey
Bartlett



P1861
1037
1822
2514

3288
162
1656
3775
2220
1590
500
2176
829
P1790
2560
597
2821
2486
1295
1529
930
2361
782
1772
3237
3630
1019
1973
745
1833
824

Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage

60012255
30047714
60011669
60004823
60017460
30047513
60007255
60012204
30045190
30045788
30044879
60007768
30045701
30044504
60009926
60012115
30047722
30046738
30046140
60009747
60008288
41000203
60010311
60007993
60011460
60015297
60013162
60008575
30046078
40016832
60015259
60008158

FORESTDALE FLINDERSEA
FORMAL ALLIANCE
FORTUITY

FOXLEIGH SCIMITAR
FRANCESCA Z
FRANGIPANI
FRANTONIO
FRECKLES R

FREE CLOUD
FREEDOM C
FREEDOM GRANDUER
FREEDOM R
FREEDOM RISING STAR
FREEDOM SPYDA
FREEMANS LODGE NEVADA
FREIDA VDS
FREITANZ

FRESH BREEZE
FRICCO ENSHOJ
FRIEDENSTHAL
FROGSPLASH
FUERST SENSATION
FUNNY HONEY

FURST CLASS

FURST DELUXE
FURST ENRICO
FURST GALA

FURST GRAND NOIR
FURST LOOK

FURST TYME

FURST VICTORY
FURSTENTEX

3106339
3200569
3098142
3094938
3105169
3102961
3106356
1003366
3103306
3099022
3017729
3088847
3101945
3065472
1010901
3098429
3101097
3095857
1010874
3097905
1014912
3103148
3202072
3095284
3015807
3013111
3202147
3098809
3105336
3106344
1028248
3024628

Penelope
Emily
Pamela
Melissa
Claire
Meyer
Petra
Belinda
Genevieve
Sidney
Paul
Jane
Anita
Elizabeth
Sebastian
Matthew
Charlotte
Daniel
David
Antoinette
Tamika
Lily
Monica
Paula
Maree
Bronwyn
Cynthia
Katherine
Joanne
Sasha
Colette
Kerry

Prosser
Yeoman
Hall
Wheeler
Graham
Sibbel
Lee
Allardyce
Brand
Hoffman
Buckland
Gordon
Sampieri
Skinner
Fong
Archibald
Jeppe
Ash

Bills
Foster
Allen
Wickenden
Joergensen
Davey
Tomkinson
Zorzutti
Bossema
Parker
Flood
Tivey
Keenan
Sisely



3573
459
1846
4245
258
3285
P3887
P1849
3294
2304
p1671
1709
P1346
2564
1524
3923
929
3557
2204
965
P719
2453
976
2426
1354
1337
P1941
2320
1566
3193
1815
307

Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage

30500259
60007534
60014677
30501908
30500147
30047517
30501343
30502270
30047522
30045920
60004961
60011301
60015056
30046236
60010641
30045403
30044632
40017260
30044169
60005592
60007426
60011337
30500874
30042823
60005551
41000135
30042942
60016946
30044848
60012937
60011503
30045313

FURSTIN LULU
FURSTINEUR DP
FURSTIVAL

GALILEO GALILEI
GALLIARD

GANDAWAY

GARRABOO SCOOBIE DOO
GB CREME DELUXE

GB SUNDANCER

GDAY MATE

GEM PARK SENSATION
GENERAL JOHN

GENTEEL MISCHIEF ABOVE
GENUINE RIVER

GIFTED DREAMS
GLADIATORS GHOST
GLADWIN

GLENCOE METALICA
GLENEAGLES GIORGIO
GLENEAGLES LUCA
GLENIPH TIRAMISU
GLENOWEN GREYZING
GLENOWEN OUT OF THE BLUE
GLENROSE DIOR

GLOBAL

GLOGAU

GLYNDEBOURNE MANCINI
GNOTUK FRANZ FERDINAND
GNOTUK WILSON

GO THE MOH

GOKKER

GOLD QUEST

3105793
3104446
1025948
3044629
3105598
3107192
3201430
2109221
2109221
3100503
1023343
3106438
1023953
3103057
3106874
3200047
3105234
3098784
3096197
1014149
3101406
3098342
3102838
5003072
1021129
3104054
3098251
3013693
3104415
3099772
3200373
3099598

Yvonne
Caitlin
Joanne
Beth-Ailsa
Alyssa
Meagan-Lee
Jessica
Georgina
Georgina
Gritje
Hannah
Ashlee
Jack
Julie
Sophie
Maddison
Gayle
Fiona
Megan
Katherine
Kate
Edith
Jacqueline
Christine
Laura
Zoe
Bianca
Andrea
Michelle
Kylie
Ashleigh
Susan

Woff
Scott
Lilley
Whelan
Calaby
Black
Hivon
Barrey
Barrey
Franzenburg
Dunmore
Slavich
Barker
Scougall
Bennett
Cooke
Maule
Colvin
Cheeseman
Van Elmpt
Dertell
Kane
Boyle
Lucas
Fraser
Dennis
Schewtschenko
Inglis
Williams
Lilburne
Grenda
Williams



4929
P1930
1237
P415
P99
727
P175
P4244
2586
1527
280
944
2180
855
2167
1100
86
1503
2186
958
2879
808
852
P1423
P1135
1779
2115
1995
P1292
2173
1179
1273

Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage

60007016
60015324
60008269
60005150
30047757
60005172
30501672
81000406
60006996
60010666
60002298
30046931
30502382
60007355
20095013
20087746
60007528
60004523
30045717
30040902
30046843
30044594
30044611
30501667
60008969
30500913
22001725
20086732
22000979
60015593
51000565
60008111

GOLDEN LORIATE
GOLDEN NUGGET
GOLDEN PLAINS FLICKA
GOLDMINE TRILOGY
GOLDVIEW GATSBY
GOOD TIME

GORDON PARK JIVE DANCER
GORDON PARK ROYAL DESIGN

GORDON PARK TIGER LILY

GORSERELLA LETS BE FRANK

GORSERELLA LIBERTY
GORSERELLA MAXIUMS
GOSSIP GAL

GOWRIE PARK COGNAC
GRACEFIELD INTIMATE
GRACEFIELD ROZSPON
GRACELAND
GRAFTANGO
GRANADOR

GRAND CAVALLA
GRAND FLEMINGHO
GRAND KADENZA
GRAND KALYPSO
GRAND PICCOLO
GRANTULLA LEVIATHAN
GREENBANKS MANNY
GREENGROVE INDEED
GREENOAKS WELTMANN
GRENWOOD ROMEO
GRESHAM KINVARA
GRETS

GREY STONEY

2200341
1011039
3105017
3101520
3097136
3003205
3094654
8007849
3099286
3077969
3077969
3077969
3106726
1021428
3106634
3072959
3097121
7000120
3037266
3097145
1018855
3096633
3107226
3096789
1019557
3097516
2116913
3201430
3095783
1026789
3045919
1019403

Teresse
Jasmine
Louisa
Lauren
Leisa
Keryn
Renee
Annie
Laura- Jane
Melanie
Melanie
Melanie
Brittany
Gayle
Amanda
Deborah
Karen
Catherine
Georgina
Elizabeth
Mackenzie
Melissa
Zoe
Melinda
Alexandra
Meaghan
Paige
Jessica
Casey
Bree
Susan
Michael

Birkett
Middleton
Inge
Wilson
Kompe
Conners
Kewish
Gray
Shaw
Ford
Ford
Ford
Armstrong
Cowan
Tivey
Hamid
Thornton
Davies
Alomes
Wood
Bright
Shaw
Vorenas
Ralph
Parratt
Johnston
Mcbain
Hivon
Waldock
Plausinaitis
Gorst
Drapac



2786
P228
4202
P3981
1859
P2785
P2798
1668
P3244
P650
P2820
P3362
P3881
167
P1466
1731
667
1445
2266
4272
252
2001
2265
P1959
2120
1964
698
1835
1706
3800
1483
4050

Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage

30046692
60003473
30502086
60012295
60011524
30046678
30046705
30045008
30047417
60005042
30046740
30047631
60017007
30044856
30044588
51000491
30044545
60010412
30045879
30502375
60005661
60015512
60011326
30047459
22001180
30045400
60000090
60017781
30045036
50018099
30044316
30501781

GUIGNOL

GUISEPPE UNO

GUNDEMAIN PICKPOCKET
GUNDEMAIN TOUCHING STARS
GUS

HABAFIELD ANASTASIA
HABAFIELD FIANCEE
HABAFIELD JETT

HABAFIELD MADAGASCAR
HABAFIELD MOROCCO
HABAFIELD PEREGRINE
HABAFIELD PORTIA

HALUMA MALDWYN
HAMAGNIFICENT
HAMLOT PARK ROYAL QUEST
HAPPY HOUR

HARLEQUIN ORLANDO
HARLEY QUINN

HARMONIE W

HARMONY 44

HARNEY PARK CHINA GIRL
HARNEY PARK REMBRANDT
HARRIER HILL LAURETTA
HARRINGTONPARKTIMELESSDREAMS
HARVEST TRILOGY

HATERO DE PB
HAWKESBURY PARK MAJESTY
HAYA

HB DIAMONDS ARE FOREVER
HEART OF ENGLAND
HEART ON FIRE
HEATHCOTE PARK HEIRESS

1016420
3096174
3004341
3004341
3048071
3027945
3027945
3027945
3027945
3027945
3106911
3027945
8003550
3200915
1018975
1023309
3026116
3023222
3003035
3030466
1010891
1010891
1010901
3201345
1011390
3106344
3202221
3102885
1020557
3107148
3105599
3092933

Margaret
Sandra
Joanne
Joanne
Jodee
Ruth
Ruth
Ruth
Ruth
Ruth
Chelsea
Ruth
Diane
Lauren
Aida
Rachel
Michelle
Jodie
Mary

Uta
Rhonda
Rhonda
Sebastian
Rosemary
Sally
Sasha
Karen
Sharon
Rebecca
Emily
Claudia
Kerrianne

Howard
Mcclelland
Lee-Archibald
Lee-Archibald
Young
Feltoe
Feltoe
Feltoe
Feltoe
Feltoe
Farrugia
Feltoe
Humm
Hutchinson
Natale
Musgrove
Oliver
Juricic
Hanna
Mueller
Thomson
Thomson
Fong
Heagney
Mitchell
Tivey

Hunt
Roberts
Dee-Bradbury
Stirling
Gilbert
Dundas



1398 Dressage 60010273 HEATHCOTE PARK ROYALTY 3092933 Kerrianne Dundas

P2825 Pony Dressage 30046745 HEATHERTON PARK BOUNCE 1010658 Caitlyn Porter
2183 Dressage 30502384 HEATHERTON PARK CALAIS 3096647 Margaret Ferguson
1971 Dressage 30502395 HEATHERTON PARK CAPRI 3096647 Margaret Ferguson
1308 Dressage 30044074 HEATHERTON PARK CHEMISTRY 3096647 Margaret Ferguson
2562 Dressage 60001244 HEATHERTON PARK DANZERMEYER 3042014 Susan Christophersen
736 Dressage 60005327 HEATHERTON PARK KASANOVA 3103582 Arkie Daddo
689 Dressage 30047332 HEATHERTON PARK RAPSCALLION 3099143 Campbell Baxter
3183 Dressage 30047307 HEATHERTON PARK SANDRINO 3102594 Kellie Walsh
P473 Pony Dressage 30044263 HEATHERTON PARK SURPRISE 3200731 Eliza Harvey

pl911 Pony Dressage 30045148 HEATHERTON PARK TWILIGHT 3099234 Cheryl Dods

3195 Dressage 30047331 HEATHERTON PARK XFACTOR 3099143 Campbell Baxter
2469 Dressage 30046105 HEATHMONT BOLLE 3096150 Kate Purcell
585 Dressage 60007364 HEATHMONT DE NINA 3098429 Matthew Archibald
2138 Dressage 60011845 HEATHMONT FLIRT 3099074 Georgia Connolly
1234 Dressage 60017179 HEATHMONT FOR FUN M 3097887 Cassia Montgomery
2610 Dressage 60004321 HEATHMONT QUIZ 3095999 Danielle Harvey
2701 Dressage 60004664 HEINEKEN HUNTER 3097224 Michelle Frey

P3498 Pony Dressage 40013588 HELDEN PARK PENNY WISE 3103306 Genevieve Brand
1203 Dressage 30502207 HEMSWORTH 3200580 Jessica Embling
2855 Dressage 20093498 HERES WISHING 3105701 Georgia Spangaro

P1608 Pony Dressage 30501637 HERITAGE PARK CHANDON 3025128 Dean Matthews

P3020 Pony Dressage 30044079 HERITAGE PARK CHARTREUSE 3106624 Amy Bachmann
2400 Dressage 60017454 HEROIC 3095353 Jaime-Lee Hill
1837 Dressage 60012956 HES A DUDE 3017338 Dianne Barnes
1847 Dressage 30044572 HF WILSON 8000958 Fiona John
3429 Dressage 30046985 HIGH DEMANDS 3104810 Bianca Souter
1972 Dressage 60018962 HIGH HEELZ FIRFOD 1010874 David Bills
2662 Dressage 60013299 HIGHFIELD LUDA CHERRY 1003436 Abby Port
1027 Dressage 60008611 HIGHFIELD LUDA KOKO 1011355 Samantha Tyrrell
P141 Pony Dressage 30501118 HIGHGROVE MAXWELL SMART 3201301 Jorja Halsall

1711 Dressage 30045023 HIGHNESS MCOHL 3074188 Maureen Howe



439
4083
P1697
3855
P801
1049
2295
433
2795
P3526
P1070
pP287
P2207
P2929
2110
3501
223
1284
250
3348
2029
519
1575
1321
1820
230
918
3827
851
1285
3070
2152

Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage

60005143
60003536
30044308
30501315
60007797
60003596
60004318
30502406
60010989
30047733
60008642
60017531
60017069
30046902
60005962
20087128
60014750
60009610
30502303
60017491
60012481
60008213
60010811
30044131
60012066
30037789
60008437
30501231
60015652
60009617
30047092
60017260

HIGHVIEW BELLISIMA
HIGHVIEW PARK HEDGEHOG
HILKENS NOUGAT CREAM

HILL COTTAGE JAZMIRA
HILLACRE BLACK ANGUS
HILLBREEZE HAYMES
HILLBREEZE HOT ACT
HILLBREEZE REPLICA
HILLBREEZE ROTSPONTANEOUS
HILLSWOOD FAN C FELLOW
HILLSWOOD NINA

HILLSWOOD QUEST

HILLSWOOD TITAN

HILLVIEW KU DE TA
HILLVIEW PARK AUSTINTATIOUS
HOC'S STRIESAND

HOLLANDS BEND DANSEUR
HOLLANDS BEND DUET
HOLLANDS BEND FLORISSA
HOLLANDS BEND FRANCESKA
HOLLANDS BEND FURST ROMANCE
HOLLANDS BEND ROCOCO
HOLLANDS BEND SECRET AGENT
HOLLANDS BEND WELTLICH
HOLLANDSBEND SHANSON D AMOUR
HOLLINGROVE ADONIS
HOLLINGROVE DAMI
HOLLINGROVE DAZZLER
HOLLINGROVE DILLON
HOLLINGROVE RAWHITI
HOLLINGROVE RIHANNA
HOLLINGROVE ROADSHOW

3103194
3103079
2114389
3059367
3201207
3019276
3019276
3019985
3061124
3097044
3200241
2067030
3018911
3202187
3200708
3103148
3098914
3102129
3018814
3097315
3098850
3097315
3004546
3095328
3031993
3018229
3004481
3076539
3104520
3103259
3004481
3201949

Lee
Kristen
Tina
Charlotte
Samantha
Dugald
Dugald
Susan
Jodie
Michelle
Abbey
Camilla
Wendy
Isabella
Prue

Lily
Emmalee
Bridgette
Victoria
Jane
Shanon
Jane
Justin
Katrina
Julie
Bruce
Deborah
Rebecca
Sophie
Hollie
Deborah
Tabatha

Wiltshire
Lenne
Barker
Pedersen
Thomson
Bruce
Bruce
Leslie
Gleeson
Path
Mamers
Palmer
Higgins
Farmer
Carleton-Carlos
Wickenden
Weston
Van Sprang
Roux
Bartram
Mckimmie
Bartram
Hocking
Bolmat
Anderson
Williams
Williams
Williams-O'Brien
Pomie

Bini
Williams
Moroney



3655
1680
300
2036
845
772
P3847
P1339
2888
431
1812
1457
3793
4201
446
973
2740
2613
4090
818
P2141
1412
192
P2231
2423
4212
3894
2211
3785
624
3601
P684

Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage

30500700
30502253
60004175
60012456
60008232
30502193
30501302
60009853
30501436
60007471
30043528
60004901
60013158
30502118
60007155
60006938
30046578
60012557
30501851
30042115
51000425
30501328
60003535
30045796
30046056
30045989
30501425
60009701
30501145
30502006
60015533
20087619

HOLLINGROVE ROSEWOOD
HOLLINGROVE SAFFRON
HOLLINGROVE SAN AMORE
HOLMLEA MOSKATO GOLD
HOLY DAY

HOMEWOOD BURNING DESIRE

HONEYWOOD PARK MINUET
HOOTCHYS IRISH CREAM
HOPELESS ROMANTIC
HORIZONTE DE JEU
HOWDOYALIKEMENOW
HPS KASPERRADO KIMAC
HPS WYNDERLAND

HPS WYNGOLD

HPS WYNLORD

HSES DASH

HUNTER BROWN

HV DUCHESS

HYBEAM

| COVET

IBN KY AUTUMN SPIRIT
ICARUS SILVER LILY
ILLARAK ELLEUDE
ILLAWONG HARVEST MOON
ILLAWONG SAMURAI
ILONA STALLER

IM A GEM

IM BOBBY TOO

I'M RAPHAEL

IMMENHOF LANDSIEGER
IMNOTADONKEY
IMPERIAL DEBONAIR

3104647
3056074
3099022
3104818
3103259
3097010
3100168
1018572
1012094
3201014
3097235
3098860
3017087
3200540
3017087
3104821
3106470
3105915
1018328
3102915
1023400
3093565
3100081
1010544
3105069
3202274
3011658
3020657
3094895
3202024
1026230
3096928

Julie
Nicole
Sidney
Lauren
Hollie
Debbie
Raechel
Lily Grace
Hannah

Helen
Bradley
David
Karen
David
Troy
Tess
Samantha
Michaela
Karen
Julie
Vivian
Nicole
Bella
Marelle
Narelle
Moya
Robyn
Charlotte
Sarah
Kailee
Melanie

Mills
Vanatta
Hoffman
Irving

Bini
Turco
Thomson
Rowlands
Veto
Ellanbrae Park
Webb
McCabe
Joyce
Bentley
Joyce
Best
Storey
Bray
Petroro
Webb
Madden
Moroney
O'Shannessy
Plumridge
Gerdes
Conwell
Jess
Brown
Blakeley
Gomez
Orr

Clark



2253
1916
1879
4051
2198
545
1628
P1119
2228
2244
1504
3012
P693
475
1318
2720
2901
108
182
696
3799
1399
831
1977
4263
2038
3503
3097
4025
1052
171
3692

Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage

30045847
60003965
30045721
30501774
30045259
30047483
60010878
60008809
60014599
30045829
20085479
30047006
60007450
60007986
30043348
60004440
30046869
30046674
30501932
60005455
30501177
60010300
30041656
60010046
60014597
30045479
30500275
60014752
30501725
30044669
30502189
30500846

IMPORT
IMPRESSIVE KATE
IN THE BLACK

INA DE LEMMA
INALA PARK BANJO
INCITATUS
INDARRA KAPELLA
INDI DAFFYD JONES
INDIAN HILL HONEY
INDIAN SUMMER
INSTINCTIVE
INTRICATE

IONA PARK BEETHOVEN

IRIS PARK PREMIERE
IRISH MIST
IROCK

IRONHORSE LITTLE SECRET

ISLE OF AFRICA
ISLE OF ARLINGTON
ISLE OF ASPENDALE
ISLE OF AVATAR
ISLE OF CALISTO
ISLE OF DAMASCUS
ISLE OF FIRESTONE
ISLE OF FLORISTA
ISLE OF HAZELDINE
ISLE OF LOUISIANNA
ISLE OF MANDALAY
ISLE OF MARLO

ISLE OF MUNICH
ISLE OF NORMANDY
ISLE OF OTWAY

1013937
3106899
3085937
3101902
1025480
1026780
3101514
3101777
3202406
3105330
3094408
3103870
4012845
3095312
3101997
1017854
3099441
3002705
3097566
3006522
3040038
3005232
3040038
3076199
3101164
3085678
3085678
1022415
3096260
3097566
3105678
3030385

Olivia
Kathryn
David
Sophia
Jenny
Tracey
Leisha
Fern
Tracey
Diane
Stephanie
Marni
Madison
Paula
Sarah
Kelsey
Tania
Carolyn
Kate
Kirsten
Kirsty
Susan
Kirsty
Megan
Elspeth
Lara
Lara
Jean
Melissa
Kate
Jade
Fiona

Drake
Bavaro
Middleton
Anderson
Baker
Button
Salter
Wright
Nicholls
Lilburne
Gillespie
Hicks
Layfield
Heffernan
Ray
Josephs
Castro
Earl

Frost
Wood
Moody
Nevett
Moody
Hodge
Ford
Block
Block
Mulder
Stevenson
Frost
Pearson
Hawkes



3062
2328
653
1035
3114
1855
P1239
4170
1004
2248
1083
P3933
1571
1878
4236
3113
P692
2162
2742
P240
P2824
1684
878
579
2358
222
1925
1216
1849
1654
593
607

Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage

30047027
30045937
30043607
30042541
30047159
60011182
60008488
30502075
60007535
30045840
80013234
30501510
60005033
60012755
30501046
30047158
60007223
30045682
60012355
30044039
30501940
60010193
30043107
60004116
30045984
20092328
40017516
30043943
40012658
60017632
20093123
60004691

ISLE OF RIO

ISLE OF RIVIERA

ISLE OF ROLEX
ISLE OF TAMAR
ISLE OF TATIANA

ISTAN DE AZUEL

ISTVAN MICIA BELLA

ITS FIGUERAS

ITS JOYRIDE

ITS SPECULATION

IZAR

JACKSON COUNTY SQUARE UP
JACQUES ROYAL KEY
JAGERMEISTER

JAIPUR MOON

JALYN ROYRUMBA
JAMAICA PARK YASMIN
JAMAICAN JAZZ

JAMIESON JACK
JANEVELYN MCBEAL
JANEVELYN PANTZ ON FIRE
JARDINE COUNTDOWN
JASMINE
JASPER PARK ROYALE
JASPER PARK WHISPERING
JAXSON PARK MIDNIGHT EXPRESS
JAYBEE AACHERON
JAYBEE ACES

JAYBEE ACROBAT

JAYBEE AD ASTRA

JAYBEE ADAGIO DANCER
JAYBEE ALAREE

3003043
3078728
3097326
3025829
3030385
3004929
3101777
3074382
3002373
3074382
8000871
3106519
1012119
3102020
3085457
3200232
3102067
3098352
1020869
1017456
3081028
1021379
3017249
3099910
1023715
1022486
3024628
3098796
3098670
3101964
3106736
3105077

Lea
Jo-Anne
Simone
Carol
Fiona
Kerrie
Fern
Georgia
Judy
Georgia
Shona
Steph
Diane
Belinda
Vaughan
Mia
Carleen
Rae
Jade
Sienna
Jennifer
Claire
Marion
Nicola
Holly
Kate
Kerry
Sharon
Christina
Joanna
Marissa
Jason

Downing
Bayard
Bloomfield
Anderson
Hawkes
Massey
Wright
Widdup
Clarke
Widdup
Nelson
Nicholson
Key
Bourke
Ellis
Wigham
Hefel
Ansell
Marshall
Kasickis
Daffy
Ramsbotham
Wilson
Reynoldson
Jacoby
Young
Sisely
Atkins
Mcelwain
Barry
Norris
Dins



4235
50
3619
4073
1677
05
2743
116
690
1642
2752
1372
1384
1778
770
2545
355
4186
3140
729
1421
2129
22
458
3117
2709
1943
P998
1612
2476
1997
642

Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage

30502264
30500498
30500632
30501832
30045038
40019355
30046585
20093500
60006797
60006600
30046603
50019128
60010266
60011632
60016777
30042787
30045953
30502087
30047184
41000742
20089023
40016167
30047598
30040114
30047174
30501514
30501016
60007021
60010942
30046120
30502213
60005405

JAYBEE ALBERT
JAYBEE ALBION
JAYBEE ALCOPOP
JAYBEE ALDO

JAYBEE ALEXANDER
JAYBEE ALI

JAYBEE ALKABAN
JAYBEE ALTITUDE VEH
JAYBEE AMORETTO
JAYBEE ARTISTE B
JAYBEE ARTIZAN
JAYBEE ASTAIRE
JAYBEE ASTONISH
JAYBEE BALLON DOR
JAYBEE BLENHEIM
JAYBEE CARDINAL
JAYBEE CATALYST
JAYBEE CAVALERO
JAYBEE CAVALIER
JAYBEE CHERUB
JAYBEE CLOUD
JAYBEE CRACKERJACK
JAYBEE DON EDUARDO
JAYBEE DON GRANDE
JAYBEE ROYALTY

JAYLYN DOWNS WESTERN

JAZDAN DUKE VEH
JAZDAN NEVERLAND
JAZDAN ROCK N ROLLA
JAZZARI

JC SKY DANCER
JENJAN FURST STAR

3105077
3002454
1020520
3105077
3074382
3098850
1011470
1010900
3105077
3105402
3100217
5006035
3021947
3055353
3002454
3095416
3100694
3096273
3071898
1027094
3104225
3106624
3104975
3002454
3095355
3200626
1010900
3049035
1010637
3105793
3201018
3200626

Jason
Caroline
Karon
Jason
Georgia
Shanon
Amy

Jason
Millie
Barbara
Meredith
Angela
Kerry
Caroline
Dianne
Felicity
Melissa
Mark
Kirsten
Sally
Amy
Alex
Caroline
Robyn
Sidney

Jan
Kylie
Yvonne
Phoebe
Sidney

Dins
Coleby
Thompson
Dins
Widdup
Mckimmie
Saunders
Van Eyk Horses
Dins
Ritchie
Chapman
Taylor
Tivendale
Mack
Coleby
Ronaldson
Siddle
Cannon
Nicholls
Steel
Jones
Bachmann
Benson
Coleby
Todd
Churchman
Van Eyk Horses
Myers
Strain

Woff
Mcpherson
Churchman



4124
1750
2224
207
1107
4103
4188
3500
2194
1017
4022
3699
2938
3767
625
210
2056
1133
840
3891
3037
1873
3828
3600
1898
P4030
P1574
859
P390
P3608
247
P691

Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage

30500871
30045079
60011816
60005408
60008808
60010702
20091774
20091775
60012519
30042830
30501717
30500896
30046907
60012724
30047277
30042843
20091196
60008887
60015647
30501422
60011078
60014699
41000131
30041451
30045310
30501754
30501190
60005157
40018219
30500621
30043239
30040794

JENJAN LOUVE
JENJAN ZURICH
JERRABOMBERRA
JETTE

JIMINY CRICKET R
JIRRIMA EASYJET
JIRRIMA YABBA DABBA DOO
JIRRIMA YORKSHIRE
JIVE ALONG

JIVE TALKIN 2

JJ DEJEU

JMH ROKNROYL
JMH ROYAL CARESS
JMH VERITAS

JOoC

JODOCUS

JOE BLOW

JOLINAR

JOLLY GOOD
JOSTLE R

JUBILEE DAY
JULLYENS JIVE TALK
JUS DE TEDDY

JUST DELICIOUS
KAARU FLASH DUKE
KALENDALE SUNDAE
KALLAROO HEART TO HEART
KALLENIA ADIOS
KAMA ROMEO
KAMBER MERFYN
KAMBER PRYDERI
KAPETA KIP

3102675
3050289
1022911
3026493
3098121
2065401
2080541
2065401
3072452
3090159
3095355
3103371
3103371
3103371
3005194
3096325
1022423
3106233
1025202
3032574
3202416
1025943
3105657
3100183
3104647
3003892
1013806
3105635
3098297
3101777
3101777
3104482

Sharni
Adrian
Rachael
Anthony
Julia
Tania
Kathleen
Tania
Katie
Carol
Robyn
Jamisan
Jamisan
Jamisan
Yvonne
Glenda
David
Deborah
Jessica
Rebecca
Caitlin
Aleesha
Charlotte
Kerrie
Julie
Kaye
Isabelle
Amethyst
Tiffany
Fern
Fern
Alexandra

Stewart
Dowell
Beesley
Gillett
Stewart
Harding
Harding
Harding
Eggleton
Hill

Todd
Hurley
Hurley
Hurley
Morrison
Castles
Fry
Bradley
Black
Fenner
Butterworth
Campbell
Conroy
Standish
Mills
Harris
Balkin
Leslie
Joosse
Wright
Wright
Diprose



P1663
P1781
4225
1311
1672
2257
1096
1066
1749
4281
P3705
2763
p2780
P1662
4108
p3400
P1816
P4158
P2380
2982
3906
384
P1369
1085
1788
1756
479
946
1933
1201
424
P4034

Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage

60017609
60011227
30502261
60003652
30502179
30045854
60008729
60008648
60011259
20094915
30500914
60014763
30045770
30044037
30500155
30044145
30501616
60014979
60012188
30046977
60017461
60005278
60010228
60003685
60015155
60009787
60007774
60005280
60009937
60008745
60007102
30046694

KAPETA PRELUDE
KAPETA TRICKSTER
KARABIL PARK JANZ
KARABIL PARK LEGENDERRY
KARABIL PARK LOLITA
KARABIL PARK RENOIR
KARABIL PARK SIR JAZZ
KARABIL PARK SUMMER
KARANAH PARK ZEVA
KARINGAL SALIERI
KARISTIE DIVA

KARIZMAH WELKA
KARLANA DEJA VU
KARLANA FRONT PAGE
KARLANA LETS PARTY
KARLANA OPENING NIGHT
KARLANA PURE BLONDE
KARMA PARK FAIR MAID
KARMA PARK IVY

KARRIK LUDO

KARRUM DESIDERATA
KARRUM SURAYA
KASICKIS PARK WARM N SNUG
KASPERRADO DAMASKUS
KASPERRADO DANCIER
KASPERRADO DE FEUER
KASPERRADO DIAMONDO
KASPERRADO DVALENTINO
KATIE IN A MILLLION

KATO OF BLACK EQUUS
KAYDEE PARK SOPHIA
KENDA PARK CHANCE

1023524
3101938
3106855
3096640
3096640
3102536
3106689
3096640
3094505
3012425
3200966
1020052
3106956
3016188
3106609
1018975
3097072
8000034
8000034
3100875
3097041
3097041
1017456
3201124
1015817
3100077
1017907
3100563
1021117
3105725
3096653
3101461

Ebony
Ellen
Olivia
Karen
Karen
Michelle
Hillary
Karen
Jacinta
Lynette
Christie
Annabelle
Jazi
Michelle
Stella
Aida
Emily
Sandra
Sandra
Elinor
Jenavive
Jenavive
Sienna
Alistair
Madilyn
Renee
Breanna
Petra
Hattie
Victoria
Jacinta
Bettina

Harvey
Sherwood
Mance
Ocallaghan
Ocallaghan
Rawlings
Mcgregor-Potter
Ocallaghan
Abernethy
Evans
Hermon
Johnstone
French
Bryant
Paterson
Natale
Mckernan
Jamieson
Jamieson
Hannay
Dore

Dore
Kasickis
Mclean
Schellekens
Paola
Turner
Bracken
Lever
Meyer
Wise
Kopetzky



1726
2788
3583
3453
3582
728
3877
3598
501
1798
1259
2994
873
1729
P1813
2425
2101
2102
3472
3698
282
124
P697
1761
2077
2146
760
2912
3871
764
1080
1431

Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage

30501658
30500431
30501857
30036801
30501078
30043599
30501258
30500150
60007574
60011963
30044749
30046982
60007358
60011236
60008015
60015033
60017162
60017158
30500342
40015722
60005939
30501783
60000088
60014885
60013335
60013351
60018947
30044964
30501373
30501222
60015668
30501362

KENDALEE EVEREST
KENDALEE GANGSTER
KENDALEE LEVITATE
KENDALEE LOCHNESS
KENDALEE QUANTUM LEAP
KENDALEE WHELEM
KENLOCK CASINO ROYALE
KENLOCK INDIAN SKY
KERRADALE ALL THAT JAZZ
KERRADALE FUTUREPOP
KERRON PARK BENSON
KERRON PARK DAZZLE
KERRON PARK MERLIN
KERSBROOK SEAMUS
KESKINEN NUTCRACKER
KESKINEN STANDING OVATION
KH AMBROSE

KH ARION

KHALEES

KHOLO

KIA ORA CHARMA

KIA ORA WELTORTIA
KIELSHOOP HONEY HILL
KILBURNS MARY POPPINS
KILLARA PARK CAROUSEL
KIMAIO FURSTIN EMBRACE
KINDARA JUSTINTIME

KING CHORUS

KING KENNY

KING PIRATE

KINGS BLACK FLASHES OF WHITE
KINGS LANE TIME TRAVELLER

3103663
3104125
1014779
3105227
3105733
3019985
3104650
3200326
3101524
3101524
3095899
3098297
3095899
1022717
3102450
3200785
3006131
1013810
3103102
3029867
3107122
3201521
1013703
1026235
3098132
3050181
1021530
3106246
3044963
3105189
1026819
3105649

Simone
Courtney
Lillian
Diana
Florence
Susan
Katharyn
Douglas
Rosanna
Rosanna
Kerrie
Tiffany
Kerrie
Justine
Olivia
Donna
Heather
Rosie
Jordan
Rebecca
Tansy
Annemarie
Allysse
Stephanie
Kimberly
Julie
Jacinta
Cindy
Tracey
Michelle
Lily

Vick

Freeman
Thompson
Trevorrow
Rees
Goodwin
Leslie
Odriscoll
Davie
Drysdale
Drysdale
Aumann
Joosse
Aumann
Phelan
Joel
Baker
Gee
Cooke
Smith
Farrow
Sagar
Kemmink
Smith
Horton
Hewlett
Purnell
Qose
Francis
Savage
Goy

de Hennin
Jones



037
P1789
P452
P2816
1549
933
2897
2985
2893
165
3404
2523
5021
3648
2422
P3710
P1438
1868
P2317
2321
1621
4278
1248
2828
1031
P983
P3892
P1589
4237
2881
2722
3952

Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage

20090319
60012819
30502292
60014816
60010830
30502183
30046862
30046993
30046860
30041868
50017520
30038762
30501779
50018835
30046055
30042832
30501699
60017680
60011016
30041376
60010950
30501141
30043938
30046754
30502110
30501072
50018652
50018869
60013165
60000022
30046538
60012764

KINGS STYLE

KINGS TOWN GALLIANO
KINGS TOWN GIDEON

KINGS TOWN HARRISON
KINGSTON ABBEY
KINGSTON SUMMER
KINNORDY DATINI
KINNORDY GLASGOW STAR
KINNORDY GUAYAQUIL
KINNORDY RAGUSA
KINNORDY RESPIGHI
KINNORDY WINTERKNIGHT
KIRA

KIRBY PARK IRISH CONSORT
KIRBY PARK IRISH SHENANIGANS
KIRREWAY FIFTH AVENUE
KITTANI ZARKANA

KITTLE SOPRANO

KIZASHI

KLASSIK RAPOLLA

KODA CHROME

KOKO HIT

KOKO NERO

KOKO POP

KOKO POPPING CANDY
KOLBEACH HOLLYS CORONATION
KOLBEACH ROYAL WHISPER
KOLBEACH SOCIETY
KOLONAKI

KOLORA STUD SNAP CHAT
KOOKABURRA PARK RICARDO
KOOLRIDGE HARLEQUIN

3107148
3201983
3103953
3201711
3100183
3100183
3106887
3105481
1025619
3013693
1026182
3002705
3104033
3200696
3106289
1010874
3104421
1024331
3101406
3104484
3018857
3100251
3099598
3100251
1011121
3200311
3084019
1015459
3201450
3107122
3106224
3101981

Emily
Ebony
Liana
Vanessa
Kerrie
Kerrie
Melissa
Gemma
Lauren
Andrea
Sarah
Carolyn
Ros
Hannah
Kate
David
Natasha
Jessica
Kate
Paul
Michelle
Cassie
Susan
Cassie
Christine
Vicki
Rachael
Bree
Jessica
Tansy
Jackson
Bridget

Stirling
Campbell
Amott
Mattiazzo
Standish
Standish
Farrell
Dadamo
Lawlor
Inglis
Mounsey
Earl
Agius
Bird
Sutherland
Bills
Moody
Whyte
Dertell
Ormrod
Mathlin
PALM
Williams
PALM
Brown
Pisciotta
Phelan
Forrest
Schneider
Sagar
Stern
Caminiti



1003
463
P445
4104
2860
1520
P2896
P3728
P4134
794
P1539
P640
2058
2117
P833
1533
243
3745
2075
1734
259
2062
3477
356
P1594
1077
1800
485
707
560
516
3996

Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage

60002411
30041787
30039249
60008176
60013350
60004807
60012089
30500986
60004736
60004735
60009371
60011079
30046605
20089156
30500188
60008304
60005396
30500529
60012275
30502243
40019069
30045514
30500436
60004293
60011673
30502231
60007530
60007796
30041684
60008098
60008035
30045431

KOOMBAHLA PARK JUST A FLAME
KOOMBAHLA PARK RITZ
KOORA LYN SUNRISE
KOYUNA CENTURION
KOYUNA OCALA

KOYUNA SMOKEY JOE
KRONER O
KRYSTELLE PARK JEDIDIAH
KTD JUST IMAGINE
KUHBEER
KULAMA KHE SANH
KYANDRA PICTURESQUE

L AKTEUR

LA CILLA

LA DANSE DE L'AMOUR

LA DEBONAIRE

LA JOLIE

LA MUSO

LA NOIR ECLIPSE

LA VIE

LACARA D
LACK OF HABITS

LADY DESILVA

LAGO PARK ZEUS
LAKEVALE TOY MASCOT
LAKEVIEW SKYE

LALA LOUIE
LAMBOURNE PARK SCHOLAR
LAMBOURNE PARK TEACHERS PET
LAMONDALE SKYFALL
LANGSYNE

LANGTREE COCAINE

3098361
3025993
1013703
3099909
3099909
1002292
3106818
3021106
3103995
1011886
1020106
3100839
1020421
1016322
3200217
3099925
3069192
3105383
3202207
3095871
3100668
1010658
3097042
1010903
3043673
3041654
3200621
3095595
3095595
3031713
3104736
3104473

Tracey
Scott
Allysse
Kelly
Kelly
Ethan
Rachel
Susan
Georgia
Helen
Nia
Cassandra
Joanne
Samantha
Siobhan
Paige
Joan
Molly
Christine
Jane
Melanie
Caitlyn
Allison
Simon
Irene
Sally
Peta
Jennifer
Jennifer
Susannah
Pamela
Elizabeth

Rodgers
Rodgers
Smith
Mort

Mort
Height
Oconnor
Stewart
Adams
English
Paton
Fasan Jones
Keyte
Freidin
Belmore
Heffernan
O'Reilly
Barry
Maxwell
Crantock
Diplock
Porter
O'Neill
Sumner
Luxmoore
Avery
Chalmers
Hodgins-Smart
Hodgins-Smart
Doyle
Nissner
Brand



P3024
P1854
P2563
2942
882
PO09
1741
3194
2863
3946
751
3368
3296
3987
3950
1365
1770
1029
2040
639
P2366
2488
2823
1010
865
643
1461
120
2725
2221
2357
2245

Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage

60010423
30044538
30046231
30046912
20093582
60003461
60011234
20091032
22001333
70007478
60010373
40016845
41000023
40016305
60014981
60007266
40017940
30502126
60012442
60007595
30046002
30046133
30500819
22001992
20088642
60005046
60003911
60005506
30046549
60015206
60011376
60008389

LANGTREE SYMPHONY
LANGTREE WILD VISION
LANGTREE ZANDORA
LANTINO

LAPRINCE

LARNIE

LAURALEA PARK GLADIATOR

LAVERSTOCK MIG
LAWRISTON RIVER
LBA DANCE
LCGORRION

LE MONDE
LEADBURN ROMMIE
LEANDRO (GER)
LEAWARRA FLICKER
LEGALLY BLONDE
LEGEND OF LOXLEY (IMP)
LENEVA

LENYA

LEONARD lIl

LEOS COVER GIRL
LETIZIA

LETS BLAZE M

LETS FANTASTICA
LETS JAZZAROUND
LEVADE THIS

LH MR PERCIVAL
LIBERTY DIAMOND
LIBERTY GRAND ILLUSION
LIBERTY LESPOIR
LIBERTY VIOLET
LIGHT THE CANDLES

3103890
3103865
3054926
3095859
3200983
1017430
3097395
3050173
3076784
3106129
2071615
3101119
1019404
3086941
3101383
3200575
4000082
3107189
3098691
3078728
3102767
3097574
3106520
3104309
3201833
3101772
3200330
3097135
3099625
3099625
1023154
3200742

Emerald
Chris
Kim
Shahron
Teagan
Rosemarie
Laura
Kate
Dawn
Sally
Vick
Samantha
Francesca
Karyn
Michelle
Fleur
Heather
Karina
Clare
Jo-Anne
Lorraine
Georgia
Lydia
Natalie
Lindsey
Fiona
Stephen
Carol
Rhianon
Rhianon
Kirsty
Sarah

Borgelt
Symmons
Owen
Ameer
Carney
Hines
Mow
Osmond
Ind

Shaw
Bentley
Baillie
Kudelka
Morphett
Philpotts
Timmins
Adcock
Hiern
Porz
Bayard
Porter
Haythorpe
Nicholson
Umbers
Ware
Gagliardi
Valentine
Ross
Pettigrove
Pettigrove
Purcell
Piko



4112
4130
P841
3174
2052
3661
2066
1582
3806
P451
1775
394
1122
2421
P843
4086
850
2839
478
2845
3328
2510
1722
2230
4224
3690
1283
3047
655
P2131
P4258
2235

Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage

30501893
30501922
60005735
60012913
60016848
60016839
30045368
60008360
30501146
60005503
60011671
20085711
30046127
30042763
60007638
20091166
51000285
30046774
20092228
60010988
30047561
60006316
60014722
60008746
30502295
30500854
60009567
30047057
20090767
30045319
30502338
30045818

LIKE DYNAMITE

LILJANA
LILLIPUT PARK DOUGLAS
LILLIPUT PARK MOBILE MELODY
LIMA JULIET

LIMA QUEBEC

LIMITED EDITION
LIMONCELLO

LINBIL FAIRY STEPS
LINBIL ORBIT
LINDAWARRA BLACKICE
LINUS

LINUS WK

LION PARK LODGE RECHERCHE
LISMERE ANASTASIA
LITTLE BRAVE

LITTLE FELLA

LITTLE MISS BLONDIE
LITTLE NAPOLEON
LITURGICAL EM PARK
LOCHERBY GILBERT
LOCKLEYS PARK ANTES
LONDON ROSE

LONG PARK SECRET AGENT
LONGVUE BLACK JACK
LONGVUE FLORENCIO
LONGVUE HALFMOON
LONGVUE SANTINO
LOOK AT ME
LORIOT ROYAL DOULTON
LORIOT SKYES THE LIMIT
LOS TOROS GRACE

3103135
3013766
3104319
3104319
3105437
3105437
3021637
3100459
3095062
3201762
3090086
3100372
3105151
3106030
1017854
3107226
5007127
3202250
2101832
1022333
3027511
3200664
1010637
3102357
3003272
3003272
3003272
3003272
3076784
3102940
3202259
3032736

Jenna
Suzanne
Renee
Renee
Luana
Luana
Debra
Corinne
Linda
Zoe
Robin
Andrea
Isabelle
Jennifer
Kelsey
Zoe
Jess
Phoebe
Stacey
Emily
John
Alex
Kylie
Emma
Robert
Robert
Robert
Robert
Dawn
Jemma
Suzy
Sally

Cashmore
Heislers
Murtagh
Murtagh
Brown
Brown
Browell
Winch
Williams
Warner
Lang
Uren
Luxmoore
Best
Josephs
Vorenas
Revell
Hird
Briggs
Scott-Smith
Bird
Brennan
Strain
Turnbull
Fryer
Fryer
Fryer
Fryer

Ind
Reeve- Singles
Dann
Morton



1945
1637
4066
2096
2615
1540
2774
664
1754
4222
2558
3713
1217
232
P2314
pP2272
P2372
021
3040
1994
986
1319
937
4273
1903
118
2335
4185
2368
P2388
P1884
P2876

Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage

60001134
60010067
30500179
30045563
30502402
60011102
30502362
30039971
60011190
30502276
30045162
30500921
30044733
60006574
30045894
60012092
60012093
30042069
30047042
60016993
40015979
60010186
30042871
30046723
60010863
60005516
60011587
30502085
60009026
60012171
30502220
30046846

LOUVIER

LOVE ON THE ROCKS
LOWENHERZ

LP BOUDIN

LP NICOSIA

LUCIFERS LEGATO
LUCIFERS LUSTRE
LUCIFERS LYRIC

LUCKY ZACK TAE
LUGANO DK
LUMBERJACK
LYNBROOK WYNSTON
LYNGARA AQUABELLA
LYNGARA FAMOSA
LYNLEA FLASHDANCE
LYNLEA PARTYTIME
LYNLEA RIVERDANCE
LYNMARA RUSANO
MAASTRICHT
MACCHIATO
MAESTOSO FIRE N ICE
MAGIC HAT MAXIMUS
MAGIC PARK BUSTIN LOOSE
MAGIC SPEC

MAGICAL MYSTICAL MERLIN
MAGNIFICENT MISS MILLICENT
MAJESTIC MOMENTS
MAK CARNIVAL
MALEENA FINNIGAN
MALIBU PARK HUSH
MALIBU PARK WHITE LIES
MALRENA ALADDIN

3011836
3041654
3101680
3031446
3031446
3074277
3074277
3074277
3097119
3037207
3200302
3096268
3098626
3098626
3006786
3006786
3006786
3054977
3200773
3099371
3104502
3097795
3089711
1023020
3200415
3106012
1021117
3101295
3001792
3101485
3100061
1010761

Elaine
Sally
Mietta
Nina
Nina
Janelle
Janelle
Janelle
Helen
Karen
Shahira
Kerry
Lynne
Lynne
Ann

Ann

Ann

Lee

Ellie
Ashleigh
Elizabeth
Rhiannon
Robyn
Rosie
Lisa
Janelle
Hattie
Jodie
Vivienne
Melissa
Nicole
Ella

Castellini
Avery
Innes-Irons
Clarke
Clarke
Bean-Thornton
Bean-Thornton
Bean-Thornton
Ashby
Blythe
Ameen
Blackley
Salau
Salau
Smiley
Smiley
Smiley
Howells
Holland
Ellen
Clancy
Dunn
Mullane
Maiden
North
Miller
Lever
Goyne
Axton

Ryan
Touzel
Berry



1362
P3069
3735
P1494
3332
P1068
P2884
2106
2834
138
969
1325
4088
1353
2526
2118
1596
1723
2577
1474
649
3379
1378
676
1173
702
1452
2239
1777
2762
3631
3065

Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage

60010385
30047099
30501004
60010629
30047563
30038908
30038044
30045579
20093623
60008366
30502256
60009748
30045781
60009843
30046196
30043891
30501568
60010527
30045798
22001124
60007107
30047646
60010288
60005749
30043887
60005227
60004892
60003763
60011631
30046612
60016858
30500158

MANDALA

MANOBIER GOLDEN CHARM
MANOBIER POET
MANORVALE LOOK AGAIN
MARBLE MADNESS
MARENA DISPLAY
MARENA NIGHT SKY
MARIETTA

MARINE PARK RINGO
MARITZA

MARLBOROUGH VIEW
MARLITA

MARZEL DESIRE

MARZEL DREAM CATCHER
MARZEL SERENADE
MARZEL WELTTROON
MASON PARK MILO
MASTER BASIL
MASTERCHEF

MATAVIA FILIGREE
MATINA

MAXICAT

MAXIMUS LADYHAWKE
MAYFIELD AZURE
MAYFIELD BE BRAVE
MAYFIELD CLARITY
MAYFIELD DAZZLE
MAYFIELD IZZABELLA
MAYFIELD KINDRED SPIRIT
MAYFIELD LIMELIGHT
MAYFIELD NIMUE
MAYFIELD SIZZLE

3063607
3020711
3020711
3101836
3096933
1010658
3102985
3100966
3097454
3105323
3098054
1020708
3104304
3100061
3200785
3100061
3104077
1022375
3102854
3025454
3098602
3200984
1021523
3201270
3055353
3200726
3107277
3100521
3055353
3055353
1027302
3018164

Denise
Katherine
Katherine
Claire
Claire
Caitlyn
Emily

Gill

Janet
Georgina
Alexandra
Brigitte
Nicole
Donna
Nicole
Cristina
Shauleen
Lisa
Mary
Sarah
Tayla
Jacqueline
Eliza
Kerry
Brenda
Renee
Kirsten
Kerry
Kerry
Kaitlyn
Michael

Young
Weston
Weston
Redman
Hawkey
Porter
Van Sonsbeek
Holder
Marine Park Co (H)
Seccull
Birrell
Michel
Theuma
Touzel
Baker
Touzel
Marshall
Rooney
Brown
Pierce
French
Carney
Rudan
Bell
Mack
Walton
Rowland
Coad
Mack
Mack
Martin
Bragge



1386
2403
2473
1172
752
1537
119
450
1647
P1704
2886
P1393
P1969
P 1755
P875
1040
3466
1118
P1834
308
1801
1646
90
2049
1109
91
P2971
154
1652
P147
961
867

Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage

60010330
60013485
30046116
30043888
60008380
60010805
60005501
30043535
60003698
60012014
30500261
60017742
60014819
60014861
60007656
60008802
30500360
60008768
60014695
60007101
60010313
60012528
60006166
60017133
60007909
60006165
20087691
60005770
30040758
60007269
50017210
50017071

MAYFIELD STARLIGHT
MAYFIELD THREE WISHES
MAYFIELD WASABI STAR
MAYFIELD WHIM

MAYFIELD WHIST

MAYFIELD WINTER SUN
MAYFIELD WITH LACE

MC HARMONY

MCMASTER THEOPHILUS
MEANTTOBE

MEDARA PARK HOUDINI
MEITHRIN THE COALMAN
MELLIODORA NEXUS
MELLIODORA NOBLE ARTISAN
MELLIODORA VENEZIANA
MELLIZO PARK FURST DANCE
MELLIZO PARK ROYAL LEGACY
MELLIZO PARK ROYAL M
MELLIZO PARK SEVERINE
MERCURIAL

MERLIN PLUCKA DUCK
MEROOL GEORGIE GIRL
MERRICKS FIDERDANCE
MERRICKS FINESSE
MERRICKS SISSONNE

MERRICKS STEDINGER CRUSADE

METEOR SHOWERS
MIDNIGHT IN PARIS
MIDNIGHT KAVALLIER
MIDNIGHT RYDER
MIGHTY GANDOLF
MIGHTY GG PUZZLE

3106195
3036588
3097709
3096525
3055353
3200858
3103377
3006751
3202213
1013567
3036472
1028124
3105738
3105738
3105738
2107928
2107928
2107928
2107928
3099598
3106586
1024484
3104225
3104225
3107190
3104225
3106419
3099281
3106125
1017280
5004738
5004738

Elissa
Vanessa
Lyndy
Sarah
Kerry
Larissa
Clair
Carol
Hannah
Kate
Jennifer
Peta
Kathleen
Kathleen
Kathleen
Nicole
Nicole
Nicole
Nicole
Susan
Beth
Helen
Sally
Sally
Teresa
Sally
Izabella
John
Samantha
Bridie
Paul
Paul

Allen
Griffiths
Webb
O'Connor
Mack
Schulz
Arnold
Simpson
Bacarella
Dempster
Hopkins
Watson
Uniacke
Uniacke
Uniacke
Mcown
Mcown
Mcown
Mcown
Williams
Rowley
Sievers
Jones
Jones
Grove
Jones
Mcintyre
Wenske
Davis
O'Malley
Schroeder
Schroeder



4283
4095
1157
428
2374
3372
3311
P1827
3226
1864
P663
743
3641
2144
3184
1688
P1518
P2055
P886
P2249
P1694
P3004
P146
P868
1962
3533
3562
1492
3508
P4249
125
4268

Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage

30042598
30500354
30044750
60007156
41000777
60009050
30500201
30045181
60012905
60002355
60005667
30043491
30500686
30045640
30047308
60011127
40018248
60017182
60007803
30045835
60011141
30047005
60004612
60004934
30045377
30500511
70007077
60012504
30500461
60011978
30043102
30502371

MIGHTY MITE

MIGHTY MOSES
MIGHTY TOSCA

MIKAM CHARLIE
MILANO

MILLENNIUM PARK
MIR

MIRINDA IMPRESSIONIST
MIRRAH IMAGE
MIRUBY PARK DUTCHMAN
MISS ANNABELLE
MISS EL CAPONE

MISS FANTA

MISS MARTINI

MISS MIA

MISS SKIING

MISTER CRESCENDO
MITHRIL AIM HIGH
MITHRIL HERAKLES
MITHRIL KISMET
MITHRIL SAMWISE
MITHRIL VAGABOND
MITHRIL VALENCIA
MITHRIL VELOCITY
MOBILE APP
MOGELVANGS ZIDANE
MOHITO

MOMENT IN TIME
MONTE CARLO GRAND
MONTRE MIDNIGHT STORM
MOON DANCE

MOON DAY

1018337
3104126
3103903
1017151
4101613
3101929
1010241
3102340
2112025
3106243
1014730
3095612
3106072
3096933
3098397
1020677
3105551
3003957
1025954
3100984
3095361
3003957
3100984
3100254
3200469
3101023
3017621
3003175
3106012
3201302
3099713
3014088

Laura
Katelyn
Stephanie
Pam
Megan
Suzie
Hannah
Maddison
Marnie
Ruby
Judith
Monika
Erin
Claire
Julia
Lauren
Kathy
Louise
Dakota
Christiane
Nicole
Louise
Christiane
Kristy
Zoe
Emma
Janet
Gaye
Janelle
Imogen
Erin

Julia

Frost
Thompson
Ivanovic
Kennedy
Gomez
Batten
Shippen
Albutt
Clapham
Marantelli
Kidson
Sanchez
Bullock
Hawkey
Soldatos
Cocks
Cech
Maguire
Turner
Pennefather
Donald
Maguire
Pennefather
Sparkes
Waller
Booth
Houghton
Haworth
Miller
Hewitt
Bourke
Gibson



1262
3179
1222
3768
993
1223
1538
902
2242
3718
1501
P3633
1616
778
P2632
P2991
P1724
P403
713
2857
P1600
P1658
561
4291
2607
1531
P4128
1125
2497
P4296
P996
2034

Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage

30044013
30045294
22001376
60012373
30500839
60006401
60004522
60002395
60011360
30502165
60010626
30500659
22001782
30501372
60008568
30047002
60014656
30044484
60007380
60012534
30040693
60017482
30044476
60014683
60012542
60010697
60012051
60008889
30046166
60011263
30044666
60017581

MOONLIGHT PARK FOXTROT
MOTIQUE STANDING OVATION
MR FAHRENHEIT

MR FARENHEIT

MR FLINTSTONE

MR FRANGELICO

MR GERVERTSAFARTIN

MR PIKE

MR SELFRIDGE

MR ZIZOU

MSJ TIA FORTUNA

MUBO CALYPSO

MURLYNS HOT CHOCOLATE
MURRAY

MURRAYDALE PARK FIRST LIGHT
MURRAYDALE PARK LEWYN
MURRAYDALE PARK WHITE OPAL
MURRONG SKYLA

MUSK PARK DA VINCI

MY FIFTY SHADES

MY HAVEN INTRIGUE

MY TALISMAN

MY ZENITH

MYRON TOLIVER GOLD
MYSTIC PARK WORLDMASTER
NAAMAN BY DESIGN

NAAMAN VALENTINA

NAFEES

NAPOLEON JACK

NARUNI PARK MADELINE
NARUNI PARK REGAL CASCADE
NASH RAMBLER

3104026
3106052
1010351
3096075
3100961
1024974
3096656
3021602
1017419
3036588
3201014
3004651
2116889
1018138
3201457
3095497
3103479
3103900
1017542
3099035
3201701
1027999
3095322
1025978
3106224
1022333
3201309
3105510
3103624
1022918
1016380
1028373

Emily
Amanda
Kate
Michelle
Jessica
Shanae
Darren
Catherine
Rachael
Vanessa

Kaye
Catherine
Anastazia
Hannah
Karen
Rachel
Lauren
Emily
Jessica
Summer
Holly
Judith
Lisa
Jackson
Emily
Shaylyn
Bessie
Joanna
Kayla
Maya
Elizabeth

Oconnell
Culver

Joel
Debenham
Theobald
REID
Godfrey
Shelley
Colbeck
Griffiths
Ellanbrae Park
Watson
Friday
Drake
Fletcher
Polley
Morrison
Britton
Campbell
Stevens
Lyne
Miniken
Macpherson
Bell

Stern
Scott-Smith
Mcneill
Dimery
Muir

Gell
Charlton
WHITEWAY



P3917
1355
3463

P1735

P2652
P313

P1896
1695
2771
2549
1948
3188
4011
2044
1908
1909
1087
1742
P178
3649
3482

P3409

P85
pP2887
2179
1382
2084
2375
2926
588
896
1902

Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage

30501467
60008665
60015494
30045076
30046375
60017532
30045305
60016871
60011831
60012106
60016799
60015665
60015631
20088912
60017833
60017834
60008674
30045095
60004720
30502391
60007417
60017498
60007338
30046851
30501214
60010264
81000460
60013131
30502374
60007914
30046301
30037712

NAWARRAH PARK ASHTON
NAWARRAH PARK DARK STAR
NAWARRAH PARK LANDSLIDE
NAWARRAH PARK POP ROCK
NAWARRAH PARK PRINCE HARRY
NAWARRAH PARK RED FOX
NAWARRAH PARK UNION JACK
NEO

NEP BUGATTI

NEP CHA CHING

NEP KENNEDYS WISH
NEVADA HOTSHOT
NEVERSFELDE DE LA RENTA
NEVERSFELDE WILFRED
NEXUS DASH

NEXUS RUSTY

NEXXUS

NICONERO

NIGHT OF DELIGHT
NIGHTMOVES

NIKINOV

NILTON BENJAMIN

NILTON PRECIOUS

NILTON ZI1ZOU

NIXIE

NOBLE PARK NOBLE ONE
NOBLIS JUELLES

NORTHERN ASTERIX
NORTHERN BARON
NORTHERN BERENGER
NORTHERN CASSABLANCA
NORTHERN FALCON

1026568
1015629
1026889
3201983
1017151
1024247
3103243
3015807
3096253
1023788
3102226
3105790
3097042
3009726
3102404
3102404
3103366
3101124
3101836
3014053
1027082
3105551
2033721
2033721
3088006
1018993
3106956
1025378
3100882
3095211
3011488
3098980

Chiara
Tess
Trish
Ebony
Pam
George
Erika
Maree
Anna
Gabrielle
Alexandra
Skye
Allison
Anthea
Michael
Michael
Rhys
Trelawney
Claire
Christopher
Emma
Kathy
Sally
Sally
Lyndal
Ella

Jazi
Emily
Joanne
Anthea
Carolyn
Lauren

Stuart
Morrow
Moloney
Campbell
Kennedy
Howe
Grant
Tomkinson
Officer
Spiller
Medved
Wright
O'Neill
Hayes
Lawrence
Lawrence
Hamlyn
Dewe
Redman
Pearce
Dutchman
Cech
Bayles
Bayles
Pankhurst
Robinson
French
Hehir
Ahrbeck
Wood
Baumann
Stewart



704
3941
3054
2051
1303
3636
4148

239
1236

520
2290
P681
1605
2170
1682

828

P2318
2619
3473
1725
2182

471
1831
3240

P1850

360
2234
3725
1570
2708
2520

P2456

Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage

60002359
30501531
30047029
60012656
60010183
30500241
60014693
60004572
60004812
50018069
60017557
60007719
30500636
30501479
30043428
30500876
60013042
60015230
40018550
60011992
30045711
60005848
60012272
60015296
60010397
30043437
60011353
30500965
60010769
30046510
20091239
30501768

NORTHERN FASOLT
NORTHERN FORTESQUE
NORTHERN KIFTSGATE Il
NORTHERN KINSMAN
NORTHERN LOVEDAY
NORTHERN REMEMBRANCE
NOTRELLE FARM ARABELLA
NUNGARRA BONFIRE
NUNGARRA FURST CLASS
NYONGEE LOLA

OBAMA I

OBl WUN

OCEAN COAST

OCEANS LEVU

OCHRE NOIR

OISIN

OKAY IS NOW WOODY
OLIVER O KALOS
OLIVERS DREAM
OLYMPIC BILLIONAIRE
OMNISCIENT

OOH LA LA

OPIUM DREAM

ORANGE IS THE NEW BLACK
ORO DIABLO

OTTAWA

OTWAY BOJANGLES
OTWAY MAKO

OUR WILLOW

OUTGOING TIDE

OWEN

OWENDALE SPECIAL BOY

3005712
1003407
3105330
3095445
1021375
3200299
3099520
3104958
3098418
8003416
3071898
3098354
1014779
3106061
3094456
3052575
1023650
1026607
3098061
3201476
3104809
1010795
3201868
3202240
3098850
3104313
3094564
1020856
3009629
3106304
3106452
1026114

Peter
Olivia
Diane
Anne
Joanne
Samantha
Liz
Danielle
Kylie
Marietta
Mark
Jodie
Lillian
Madelon
Marnie
Yvette
Anneliese
Michelle
April
Lauren
Inez
Phoebe
Brooke
Rebeccah
Shanon
Emma
Stephanie
Bianca
lan
Kirsten
Judith
Harrison

Powles
Holston
Lilburne
Sundblom
Paynter
Reis
Ellerton
Turner
Calderwood
Farrant
Nicholls
Van Breugel
Trevorrow
Mcdonald
Barrett
Woodburn
Phillips
Hume
Kerford
Hickey
Musgrove
Cohalan
Mclaren
Panozza
Mckimmie
Alexander
Crittenden
Bryers
Balfour
Gillen
Gundry
Wessel



2627
3832
4191
P1829
P1700
P1795
P4192
3980
2136
2178
1768
3599
1683
498
2538
P3776
P2805
P1436
P1875
P400
P2521
3632
P832
P1078
358
1609
042
617
1367
P925
3168
1229

Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage

30502140
60017569
60005068
60004263
60016958
60011638
30502097
30501646
30501659
30043451
91000129
30500608
30500922
60007882
60017367
30501075
30502412
60010302
60014735
60017321
30046191
60016870
30047098
60008348
60005267
60011050
30043800
60004702
30501470
20085019
60014751
30042931

PAGEBOY R

PAIGE PJ

PAIHIA ACACIA RIDGE GALLIANO
PALM PARK ROYAL COMMAND
PARADISE VALLEY BODO
PARADISE VALLEY BOLERO
PARADISE VALLEY JAGER BOMB
PARAMOUNT TOM TOM

PARIS CAT

PARKLANDS ELLE

PATRIOT

PD ROCKERBELLE

PEG IT BACK
PEGASUS PARK JAGGER
PEMBERLEY

PEMBERLY DIOR

PEMBERLY SPELLBOUND
PENDRAGON PHOENIX

PENLEY BARRISTER

PENMAIN BEAUTY QUEEN
PENMAIN COUNTY SQUIRE
PENMAIN PRADA

PENNYROYAL SONATA
PENNYROYAL SWAN SONG
PENSTEWART ISABELLA AMIHRA
PEPPERCORN GB

PEPPERDENE POM POP
PERFECT HOST

PETRAEUS
PHANTOM PARK EMPIRE
PHARVIEW SOMETHING SPECIAL
PHOENIX GRAND

1020258
1028259
3098668
1011225
3103821
3103821
3105380
3201683
3202143
3010252
1011710
3072452
3106851
3201804
1024661
1012286
3202427
1021548
1026077
3065294
3027325
1027334
3090787
3090787
3104723
3019837
3100521
2104117
3102985
3200469
2200341
3044386

Michael
Zsombor
Michelle
Zali
Jacqualyn
Jacqualyn
Jessica
Anita
Emily
Lynn
Clare
Katie
Holly
Isabelle
Linda
Heather
Jessica Lauran
Jeanette
Cathryne
Rossanne
Melinda
Marina
Renee
Renee
Morgan
Cathy-Leanne
Kirsten
Eliza
Emily

Zoe
Teresse
Jill

Robles
Kovacs
Barkley
Mills
Spiers
Spiers
Wade
Norris
Mann
Blomfield
Lovel
Eggleton
Hornsey
Cowley
Cox
Potts
Greenbank
Wrench
Sykes
Mason
Etherson
Stevens
Cottrill
Cottrill
Lane
Branson
Coad
Mylon
Van Sonsbeek
Waller
Birkett
Grayden



029
480
176
2033
2433
1949
3263
3590
710
3227
2089
3085
3821
P1705
1690
1404
495
2326
1991
3929
695
4180
1675
2063
4002
2342
708
P1515
512
469
P2237
2658

Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage

30042648
30501883
30042820
60013344
30045521
30044657
60012531
30046955
60002377
30500195
30045560
30043142
51000302
60011965
51000588
20091989
30045683
30045941
30045440
20090717
60005465
30502088
30500801
30501997
30501577
40017229
70007479
60010798
30047295
30043126
50017924
60013296

PHOQUES COVE

PILLOW TALK

PINA COLADA

PINNARENDI PARK KALUNA
PINOTAGE NOIR

PIPER ARROW

PIRRON PARK NOMBRADA
PLATINUM HIT

PLATINUM JAG

PLATYPUS RUN BLAQ SMASH
PLUSDEPOMME

PLUTO MIO

PONDEROSA STUD LOVELY
POSSIE

POWERPLAY

PPH ZEPPELIN

PRECIOUS DREAMS
PRIMROSE LAINE

PRINCE BRENTANO
PRINCE OF PLEASURE
PRINCESS KEIKILANI
PROVIDORE

PULL THE TRIGGER
PUNCHING IN A DREAM
PUZZLE AND WONDER

QEB WISH ME WELL
QUAMBY FARM CLOUD STREET
QUAMBY PARK RISING STAR
QUEBEC 51

QUINLIN

RADNOR FANTASTIC
RAFFINESSE

3097369
3001288
3201309
3103347
3106962
3076326
3004929
3096150
2106825
3102775
3021688
3094577
1010588
1023653
3106351
3096273
3085635
3200791
3102915
3104594
3105506
3202068
3104837
3097425
3201290
1020856
3104473
1003366
2115436
3014185
3200325
3102093

Carolyn
Sarah
Shaylyn
Sherri
Chloe
Elizabeth
Kerrie
Kate
Sonya
Rina
Angela
Elizabeth
Chantel
Rebecca
Matilda
Melissa
Delwyn
Kate
Karen
Tracey
Haylea
Sherree
Alyce
Jessica
Keely
Bianca
Elizabeth
Belinda
Matilda
Monica
Indi
Amber

Prentice-Mclean
Nevile
Mcneill
Morley
Dixon
Kennedy
Massey
Purcell
Mackay
Smit
Green
Pittard
Thomas
O'Connor
Longbottom
Cannon
Ogilvy
Duignan
Webb
Earle
Wright
Hermans
Darling
Tainsh
Morris
Bryers
Brand
Allardyce
Carnegie
Bird
Officer
Knapp



93
578
P2353
1920
2339
2470
1936
669
P4067
768
930
P3403
3336
2633
515
661
P825
645
766
501
1782
2064
2885
P1522
2305
2067
344
2083
2854
926
2932
1253

Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage

30502352
30047503
60009572
40018000
70007467
20091004
60001136
30042163
30501797
30042707
60008603
30047718
30047577
30046340
60007640
60005685
30044507
60015086
60008239
20093093
60011228
60015047
60012257
60004520
60017075
60018893
40018605
60014596
60010985
60012166
20088656
60004820

RAGAMUFFIN II
RAGAMUFFIN R

RAGTIME JAZZ CHARLESTON
RAJAHMAR STAR

RAJAH'S RAVE

RAKINO Z

RAMOS

RAMSES

RANDALL PARK PICK ME PLEASE

RANGEVIEW HERCULES
RAPHIA

RARE DIAMOND B
RASCALINA

RASCALLI KRONA
RASPOND

RAVARA DUKE

RAVEN LODGE AURA
READY FREDDY
REALYN GOLDEN ROSE
REBEL M

REBENSTEIN

RED JITTERBUG

RED PHOENIX

RED ROCKY

REDWOOD BURLESQUE
REGAL DE ZIVA

REGAL FAME AND FORTUNE
REGAL JIVE FF

REGAL QUATERHERO
REGAL QUICKSTEP
REGAL TIARNAH
REGALETTA

1011361
3099441
1020696
3102506
7002825
3045889
3064956
3046761
3100797
3095361
3105880
3103776
3105590
3103900
3096268
3098152
3201746
1026414
3105855
3097887
3095537
1026230
4004755
3201234
3106224
3098168
3200299
3101406
3097724
3095769
3105151
3068471

Demie
Tania
Karri
Karen
Abbie
Kathy
Pernille
Sue
Aimee
Nicole
Louise
Andrea
Holly
Lauren
Kerry
Karen
Sophie
Libby
Casey
Cassia
Nicole
Kailee
Georgia
Michelle
Jackson
Gail
Samantha
Kate
Benjamin
Christopher
Isabelle
Sandra

Atherton
Castro
Krasna
Nicholson
O'Brien
Lewis
Hogg
West
Taylor
Donald
Draper
Taylor
Mcmartin
Britton
Blackley
Dabbs
Taylor
PRICE
Leijen
Montgomery
Wilks

Orr

Bruce
Abela
Stern
Featonby
Reis
Dertell
Thompson
Grant
Luxmoore
Norster



892
1246
3523

762
4042
1975

749

48
1786
1290
4200
2382

938
1496
4259
P276
2533

P2902
2213
4193
1721

737
2216
3795
3770
3886

898
2125

289
1984
3671
1888

Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage

60001190
60008709
30500481
30039547
20091348
60010049
60007575
60007264
60009438
22001912
30502117
80013292
30042723
40018735
60012938
30500563
30500564
30047208
60012915
30502098
60019023
20089089
30045759
30501174
30501106
30501413
22001583
20094108
60005812
60004533
20090947
60011478

REGARDEZ SECRETS
REGENCY LOLA
REGENTS POINT

REMI CRUISE

REMI FABERGE

REMI FAROUCHE

REMI FIDELIO

REMI LAMBORGHINI
REMI LORD OF THE REALM
REMI LORD OF THE RINGS
REMI LUNAR ECLIPSE
REMI ROCKEFELLA

REMI ROMANIC

REMI ROYAL STAR

REMI WAHINI

REMLIF PARK BRYTHON
REMLIF PARK TENNESSEE
REMLIF PARK WIZARD
REMY JONES

RENATA

RENDEZ

RENDEZVOUS

RENOIR PARK ROULETTE
RESOLUTE V

RESONATE

REUBEN M

REVELRY R
REVELWOOD ASTON
REVELWOOD DESMOND
REVELWOOD DIABLO
REVELWOOD DOMINION
REVELWOOD FANTASY

1010473
1022782
3026035
3200397
2013589
3094411
3106274
3105768
3100679
3102026
3105725
3106274
3080536
3106846
3200595
3102815
3201564
3105759
1019403
3021114
3104014
3104014
3102971
3088006
3105725
3035484
3003671
3104518
3095253
3098972
3030466
3200241

Caitlyn
Khaia
Joanne
Fiona
Erica
Nicole
Jane
Bianca
Simon
Laidley
Victoria
Jane
Jayne
Bella
Lauren
Kim
Grace
Lucy
Michael
Alexa
Brittany
Brittany
Kate
Lyndal
Victoria
Jennifer
Glenda
Brooke
Emma
Denise
Uta
Abbey

Appleby
Howlett
Kinross
Barker
Henderson
Bennett
Veall
Farrell
Tainsh
Nathan
Meyer
Veall
Luxton
Warner
Rossin
Filmer
Crook
Peters
Drapac

Mc Gauran
Fort

Fort

Kitson
Pankhurst
Meyer
Holmes
Hinchcliffe
Pearse
Youngman
Elphinstone
Mueller
Mamers



660
1914
567
1059
995
4100
1389
4069
3468
4938
1403
1934
P3198
361
4074
1622
2529
PO71
P816
2561
1482
P1000
4145
3051
3270
430
1999
2651
1459
2043
1591
2438

Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage

30046983
20093548
60004062
60010624
22001551
60015607
60012455
30501821
20090864
60004387
30044246
60004526
60015300
30038902
30501833
30044961
60012520
30047187
30045874
30046209
60002354
60004912
30501993
30500127
30047469
60005500
60013421
30046376
30041189
60013130
30501566
30046068

REVELWOOD MARTINI
REVELWOOD MELODIE
REVELWOOD RIO
REVELWOOD ROCK HIT
REVELWOOD RONALDO
REVELWOOD SCOLARI
REVELWOOD STEDFAST
REVELWOOD SUMMER HIT
REVELWOOD WORLD CLASS
REVELWOOD ZARAFA
REVENTON

REYNVAN REMEMBRANCE
REZEEMA KLASS ACT
RHAPSODY LOX
RHIKARDO J

RHONAN

RHOXETTE

RHYL FANCY THAT

RHYL TOP HAT
RIBBLETON FERRARI
RICH BUSINESS
RICHDALE PREMONITION
RICHFIELD

RIDGEMONT SASSE
RIGHT ROYAL

RIMFIRE PARK RHYTHM
RINALDI PARK OAKLEY
RISING SPRING
RIVENDELL INDIANA
RIVER OF GOLD
RIVERFRONT LITTLE DOZER
RIVERGUM SUPERMAN

3104879
3003671
3001792
3201899
3106799
3201341
3095940
3201899
2104117
3095253
3099074
3095821
3101406
3064956
3103946
3101742
3106440
3200800
3200800
3106506
3105219
3095312
3202019
3013952
3096055
3094957
1017417
1024261
3094905
3010295
3104926
3100281

Melissa
Glenda
Vivienne
David
Julie
Susan
Justine
David
Eliza
Emma
Georgia
Deborah
Kate
Pernille
Lisa
Kate
Chloe
Ava
Ava
Dee
Abby
Paula

Karen
Fiona
Saskia
Jemima
Ella
Lisa
Judith
Andrew
Justine

Taafe
Hinchcliffe
Axton
Mylon
Campbell
Ryan
Greer
Mylon
Mylon
Youngman
Connolly
Van lersel
Dertell
Hogg
Thomas
Newton
Ritchie
Braniff
Braniff
Symons
Plant
Heffernan
Eagle Park Family Trust
Sandow
Manifold
Jahn
Quayle
Whitaker
Farlow
Smith
Marshall
Wedlock



P1717 Pony Dressage 60007527 RIVERLEE RHYTHM AND BLUES 3100365 Anne Carroll

3317 Dressage 30047556 RIVERLORD RIO GRANDE 3100879 Amelia Corallo
2153 Dressage 60017714 RIVERSIDE PHOENIX 3201688 Elise Geysen
P1631 Pony Dressage 60008589 RIVINGTON DASH 3051625 Edwina Sutherland
P1649 Pony Dressage 50018671 RIVINGTON ROCK STAR 3051625 Edwina Sutherland
P1547 Pony Dressage 30044027 RIVINGTON SAMPSON 1010494 Ellie Ryan
1840 Dressage 60011809 RLE CAVALIER VIVENDI 1011121 Christine Brown
1852 Dressage 60011810 RLE POYNSTOWN WILL 1011121 Christine Brown
P88 Pony Dressage 60007531 ROAD TO JAMIESON 3105017 Louisa Inge
2539 Dressage 60012691 ROCHFORD PARK DIVA 3096809 Jacky Polack
1081 Dressage 60008059 ROCK ROYALTEE 3029697 Melissa Robertson
P1278 Pony Dressage 60008778 ROCKFIELDS CIOCCOLATA 3098414 Jodie Barton
2462 Dressage 60006671 ROCKSTAR R 3105276 Katie Attwood
3241 Dressage 30042933 RODD & GUNN 3075605 Jenny Smith
3465 Dressage 30500328 RODIN 3060284 Gwen Wills
1276 Dressage 30039525 RODRIGO Il 3060314 Philip Desmet
3807 Dressage 30501194 ROGUE COCONUT ROUGH 3101792 Alexandra Barry
1071 Dressage 60008643 ROGUE DIAMOND ROYAL 3101792 Alexandra Barry
4156 Dressage 30502029 ROLAND 3036693 Oliver Evans
P4096 Pony Dressage 40014935 ROLLESTON TANGO 3201842 Maureen Flynn
2660 Dressage 60009250 ROLLING STONE DP 2111951 Imogen Tutton
2089 Dressage 60013383 ROMANCE DANCE 5005062 Belinda Lindh
1542 Dressage 60010781 ROMANOV LG 3200487 Vivien Lipshut
1293 Dressage 30044060 ROMONOV 3098938 Sara Williams
4239 Dressage 30502306 RONALDO LP 3038882 Debra Court
1387 Dressage 60017794 RONALDO OF GRETA 3202189 Suzanne Taylor
2026 Dressage 60017189 ROOSEVELD 3095211 Anthea Wood
2891 Dressage 30502396 ROSABAYA DDS 8003550 Diane Humm
P4209 Pony Dressage 30502150 ROSE GLEN NEO 3200837 Jennifer Drain
1613 Dressage 60010941 ROSEABELLA 3104014 Brittany Fort
P1880 Pony Dressage 60013523 ROSEGLEN AUTORE 3085848 Rachel Stack

P3495 Pony Dressage 30500454 ROSEGLEN BLACK LABEL 3200780 Tamara Hill



P822
P1516
P3005
P1333

P379

1893

2333

1979

3547

2384

827
826

2158

3978

3090

992

063
2250

001

3721

1796

1092

3032

1374

2677

1021

1428

251

3597

2877

3219

1856

Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage

60007624
60010470
60017123
60008758
30047210
60010154
30045947
60010284
60014898
60012090
60005739
60005738
30045663
30501651
30047113
50018473
30502398
30501077
30046077
30500937
60011637
60008663
30047033
30502283
60004415
60008522
30041922
60005404
60015561
30044217
30500215
60017650

ROSEGLEN NAUTILUS
ROSEGLEN POP ART

ROSEGLEN STOLEN DANCE

ROSEGLEN SUNGOLD
ROSEGLEN TOYTOWN
ROSENKAVALIER

ROSEWATER DRIVING MISS DAISY

ROUGE CHATAIGNE
ROUGH COPY
ROUNDHAY DANTON
ROUNDHAY FEYANA
ROUNDHAY LOLA
ROWANVALE ROYALIST
ROXBURY FEYMUS
ROXLEIGH FRANGELICA
ROXLEIGH WELLINGTON
ROYAL BALLERINA
ROYAL CHANEL

ROYAL COMMANDER
ROYAL CONTENDER
ROYAL COURAGE
ROYAL DIAMOND JUBILEE
ROYAL FEVER

ROYAL FINE PRINT
ROYAL MOMENT

ROYAL NIMEESHA
ROYAL ONYX

ROYAL OPERETTA
ROYAL PERCY

ROYAL RHYTHYM
ROYAL ROUGE

ROYAL STAR CHA CHA

1014330
2114389
1027609
2114389
3104472
1017238
3103776
3102870
3096294
3053105
3053105
3094975
3098688
3098834
3097443
5000384
3029522
3100598
3105169
3026116
3096055
3094505
3096668
3106050
1011287
3105004
3101524
3201329
3094975
3094787
3200478
3201775

Alison
Tina
Madeleine
Tina
Alexandra
Gabrielle
Andrea
Peta
Kristy-Lee
Mary
Mary
Prue
Sue
Ailish
Sally
Cynthia
Judy
Lucinda
Claire
Michelle
Fiona
Jacinta
Sandra
Brooke
Tracey
Kirilee
Rosanna
Jamie
Prue
Lynne
Anne
Clara

Faulkner
Barker
Henderson
Barker
Hanson
Kelly
Taylor
Elstrek
PETTIFER
Mumford
Mumford
Wood
Titcumb
Hill
Toulmin
Quint
Gronn
Keily
Graham
Oliver
Manifold
Abernethy
Page
Wheeler
Dihm
Hosier
Drysdale
Macpherson
Wood
Morrison
Turner
Galvin



1475 Dressage 60009116 ROYAL VICTOR 3099075 Sarah Williams

1502 Dressage 30042841 RUBAN SON 3105510 Bessie Dimery

106 Dressage 30044577 RUBICON POMPEII 3097568 Jade Woodhead
4014 Dressage 30044863 RUBIN 3102067 Carleen Hefel

364 Dressage 60005260 RUBINGOLD 3201014 Ellanbrae Park
889 Dressage 60008263 RUBY ROSE I 5001696 Samantha Langbein
1242 Dressage 60008785 RUBY SHIRAZ 3103815 Emily Aitkenhead
3898 Dressage 30501426 RUBY WAX 3004449 Sharyn Mccombe
3432 Dressage 30500290 RUEBEN STAR LP 3103616 Yvonne Lloyd

587 Dressage 22000655 RUKUKO M 3201689 Jemma Geysen

787 Dressage 60007696 RUMBA 3101176 Stephanie Newman

107 Dressage 60004081 RUNE 3099198 Kim Pilkington
1110 Dressage 60008736 RUSSIAN PRINCESS 3101772 Fiona Gagliardi
2137 Dressage 60017345 RVL DANCEONAIRE 1018628 Leah Crane
1458 Dressage 60017583 RVL FEELIN GROOVY 1018628 Leah Crane
2735 Dressage 30500548 RVL FINALE 3101577 Brenda Cotter

82 Dressage 60007340 RVL RADIANT 3101849 Rianna Percy
2302 Dressage 60005597 RYTONS KAPPOW 3103560 Jessica Ryan
3138 Dressage 30047194 SACHSEN 1017028 Corinne Mcinerney
863 Dressage 60007827 SADALBARI 3100822 Zoe Sloane
2996 Dressage 30046424 SADDLE UP LOLA 3105607 Elizabeth Ryan
4165 Dressage 30046464 SADDLE UP MAYFIELD FLINT 1017874 Claudia Tischler
2468 Dressage 60012862 SADDLEUP FURST KNIGHT 3097000 Sheree Mcconachy
3602 Dressage 60015522 SAFFIRE | 2109221 Georgina Barrey
2039 Dressage 30045481 SAHARA STORM 3096174 Sandra Mcclelland
2543 Dressage 60012108 SAINT SEBASTIAN 3097993 Elizabeth Conlon
1088 Dressage 60008673 SAKI 3024628 Kerry Sisely
P1089 Pony Dressage 30042608 SALISBURY MY GUY 3098354 Jodie Van Breugel
4015 Dressage 20094537 SAMARAN 3002519 Gwynneth Coulthard
3888 Dressage 30501419 SAMBA DE JANEIRO 3096893 Fiona Selby

83 Dressage 40019597 SAN AMBROSIA 3103470 Holly Lewis

2585 Dressage 20090183 SAN ANTONIO 3104156 Sara Madden



897
2979
849
2340
2103
1473
321
333
97
325
1254
4241
P3958
3346
17
936
1430
3663
2260
2124
2614
963
1543
2107
2325
2597
1213
3120
3377
3111
3621
2842

Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage

41000536
30500138
30043125
30045956
30045578
41000475
60007163
60011676
20094334
30042319
60008272
30502322
30500656
30047606
22001704
22000949
81000253
30500753
30045853
60006726
60015215
60006578
51000269
30045577
60004142
20090630
60004289
20094470
30047650
60014990
30500359
30046776

SAN BERNARDO

SAN LAWRENCE

SAN REMO B
SANBRIELLA
SANCETTE

SANDATAM POISON VY
SANDFORD ALTITUDE
SANDFORD COPPELIA
SANDHILLS PIPER
SANDRO STAR
SANDY CREEK BELINGER
SANDY CREEK OKARI
SANS SIZZLIN SMOKE
SANS SOUCI
SANSKRIT PARK ALLIANCE
SANTA FE MD
SANTINO

SANTOGOLD

SANZEN

SARA TOGA LETS RULE
SASCHI

SASSICA

SCANDAL V1
SCANDIUM
SCHONHERZ
SCHWARZSPON

SE GODSWALK
SEBAGO

SECRET MOJO
SENORITA

SENSORIA K
SENTIMENT

3105380
3103135
3105067
3105525
3003035
3031349
3097844
3097844
3200983
3038882
1015960
3201949
3201082
3080536
3106283
3094283
2100538
3103135
3098443
1016476
3101463
3097259
5000384
3085627
3202241
3202406
2200291
2109221
3040461
3089517
2101959
3096893

Jessica
Jenna
Andrea
Kirstie
Mary
Margaret
Anne
Anne
Teagan
Debra
Merrin
Tabatha
lan
Jayne
Ute
Briony
Rachel
Jenna
Belinda
Charlie
Rachel
Maria
Cynthia
Jennifer
Jillian
Tracey
Kattriya
Georgina
Raenor
Sharyn
Amanda
Fiona

Wade
Cashmore
Kennedy
Taylor
Hanna
Lamb

Hall

Hall
Carney
Court
Howell
Moroney
Arnold
Luxton
Raabe
Randle
Wessel
Cashmore
Russo
White
Colquhoun
Gleeson
Quint
Peck
Innes-lrons
Nicholls
Mckinnon
Barrey
Priest
Wyatt
Jakins
Selby



3733
P1891
1226
2810
1560
2114
P163
2262
P3611
pl414
P2291
P1836
2790
1866
2193
1814
1426
1870
2807
3746
472
2337
P1957
486
1042
1385
P1497
1851
3327
2450
P2172
2553

Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage

60013272
60011440
60012086
30046720
60008227
60015052
60005663
60012986
60015540
30501624
60004320
30501706
60003999
60010553
60010318
50017322
30501965
60012529
60006617
30502027
60007771
30039654
60017608
60007846
30501759
60010440
60010826
20094624
30047560
60015035
60010722
60012104

SERAFINA

SEREN

SERTORIUS

SEVENOAKS FRIAR TUCK
SEVENOAKS LUCIANA
SHADOW BISQUE
SHADYOAK FANTASIA
SHAMROCK CALLUM
SHANNON LODGE LLEWYN

SHANNON LODGE REGAL EXPRESS

SHAR

SHARKEYS BLACK STAR
SHARVALLEY AMAZING
SHARVALLEY PHARAOH
SHARVALLEY THUNDER
SHEER ETIQUETTE
SHEMOZZLE

SHEROS HOWZAT

SHES A DARK HORSE
SHINA KUMA

SHIRAZ SPARKLING
SHIRLEY HEIGHTS WOODSMAN
SHIRRALEE AUSTRALIS
SHIVAZ REGAL

SICONI

SIENNA CONCHETTA
SIENNA JOHANNAH
SILENT RETRIBUTION
SILHOUETTE FARM SIOUX
SILHOUETTE FARM SPIELBERG
SILKWOOD BUBBLING ON
SILVER HILLS SKYFALL

3101463
8000871
3099697
3086941
3107296
1026477
3027945
1025202
3013294
3104523
3097709
3095355
3201337
1020805
3095812
5001789
3097119
1017542
3095562
3094332
2115436
3041859
3104482
7002916
3201682
3096504
3104437
2200341
3048071
3048071
3201345
2115923

Rachel
Shona
Lucy
Karyn
Lauren
Sally
Ruth
Jessica
Donna
Megan
Lyndy
Robyn
Amy
Isabella
Sharen
Susan
Helen
Emily
Nicole
Louise
Matilda
Denise
Alexandra
Jane
Claire
Aland
Kym
Teresse
Jodee
Jodee
Rosemary
Nadia

Colquhoun
Nelson
Long
Morphett
McNeill
Piper
Feltoe
Black
Davis
Farrall
Webb
Todd
Gotts-Wheeler
Bragg
Gotts
Paix
Ashby
Campbell
Bertalli
Abey
Carnegie
Broxam
Diprose
Henley
Stanley
Durling
Tolliday
Birkett
Young
Young
Heagney
Dean



1013
791
1910
1152
316
871
3071
P1011
P1129
3717
2953
2813
3469
1489
1626
P659
1307
2734
1073
P4004
2498
1481
3596
226
337
206
3108
P1760
P3731
1069
1057
3758

Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage

60008776
30042768
60012759
60009006
20091436
60007360
30047080
60008162
60008936
30500932
30046918
60011445
30500427
30046262
60011056
60007472
60007615
60008546
60005254
30500933
60011366
60009106
30044704
60004178
60005955
60005406
30047145
30043494
30041705
50018392
22000805
30500941

SILVERDENE PERFECTA
SILVERDENE PHARAOH
SILVERDENE PIZARRO
SILVERLEY DEXTER
SILVERY

SIMERING

SIMPLY COMPLICATED
SIMPLY DASHING

SIMPLY MAGISCH

SIR BULLWINKLE

SIR DARCY

SIR DUMBLEDORE

SIR ESKIMO JOE

SIR HERO

SIR HOLLYWOOD
SKETTY PARK SHOGUN
SKIPCELLOS MYSTIFY
SKITTLE BOMB

SLH GUCCI

SNICKERS SATISFIES
SNOW WHITE OF EBONY PARK
SNOWVIEW ROCOL
SNOWY RIVER MASTERPIECE
SNOWY RIVER ROMAUNT
SNOWY RIVER RUBIX CUBE
SO REGAL

SOLITUEL

SOMERFIELD SIDEWINDER
SOMERFIELD SINATRA
SOMERSET RED NECTAR
SONDERBURG

SONFIRE

3101670
3106624
3099304
1018780
3101810
3095887
3105678
3103836
3096928
3102895
1018232
1019104
3106012
1011094
3104521
3201280
1003407
1010630
3104809
1019136
3105553
3038394
3105436
3096329
3050548
3026493
3046311
3028488
1015010
3021165
1018547
3105994

Samantha
Amy
Hannah
Laura
Kristina
Catherine
Jade
Cheryl
Melanie
Pamela
Danielle
Jordyn
Janelle
Tahli
Belinda
Isla
Olivia
Amie
Inez
August
Stacey
Kate
Chloe
Belinda
Gavin
Anthony
Samantha
Bruce
Molly
Sally
Philippa

Beranic
Bachmann
Pitts
Sykes
Chambers
Sfregola
Pearson
Conder
Clark
Shepherd
Martin
Lee-Madgwick
Miller
Shakespeare
Micallef
Evans
Holston
Hourigan
Musgrove
Tilders
Willis
Holian
Brooks
Neilson
Chester
Gillett
Fechner
Hughan
Stafford
Stagg
Molnar
Horseforce Pty Ltd



2150
1224
4288
1314
P1990
2512
3107
2017
1180
1617
3511
10
274
P1355
4855
3055
P1676
9144
121
024
1935
1028
1927
4141
2050
2818
773
3385
1377
608
1141
1139

Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage

60017016
70007256
60015517
60010185
60014911
30046154
60015112
20083145
60008499
60010938
30500471
60006748
30500978
60010092
40017969
20092199
60011614
60004849
30041636
30501866
60011563
20094619
60009385
20092825
60008401
30502211
60018943
20092812
22001147
60006887
60008974
60008976

SONIC K
SOSQUI

SOUND OF MUSIC

SOUND THE BUGLE NOW
SOUTHERN CROSS PHEONIX
SOUTHERN DANCER
SOUTHERN SANDRO STERN
SOVEREIGN ROSE
SPARKLING CIENNA

SPECIAL BLACK

SPENCER

SPH DONNER CARA

SPLASH OF CLASS
SPORTSMANS LEDGEND

SPR FIGARO

SPRINGFIELD SERENITY
SPRINGTIMEPARK OPENING NIGHT
SPRINGVALE ROYAL DREAM
SS BANJO HIT

SS MINSKI

ST SEBASTIAN

STAGE PRESENCE

STAN BOOGIE MAN
STANMORE PARK RUBY
STAR ALLURE

STARLIGHT

STARY NIGHTS

STATFORD MAVERICK
STATFORD NULLABOR
STATFORD RUPERT
STAUGHTON VALE BELMIRO
STAUGHTON VALE SALSA HIT

3037207
3201396
3097282
1011470
3020711
3106233
3106372
3100053
3079317
3021106
3094408
3095020
3104757
3018911
3006131
1017413
3201346
1019606
3051625
3051625
1023149
3029867
1020101
3105506
1002211
3015807
1010901
3098297
3054926
3099143
3095328
3095328

Karen
Charlotte
Jessie
Amy
Katherine
Deborah
Kara
Tahnee
Veronica
Susan
Stephanie
Rachelle
Racheal
Wendy
Heather
Laura
Mietta
Grace
Edwina
Edwina
Emma
Rebecca
Jenny
Haylea
Georgia
Maree
Sebastian
Tiffany
Kim
Campbell
Katrina
Katrina

Blythe
Haddon-Havard
Fleming
Saunders
Weston
Bradley
Willand
Pfeiffer
Steward
Stewart
Gillespie
Wilson
Beath
Higgins
Gee

Little
Heagney
Gordon
Sutherland
Sutherland
Chow
Farrow
Mcdonald
Wright
Tivendale
Tomkinson
Fong
Joosse
Owen
Baxter
Bolmat
Bolmat



P4076 Pony Dressage 30501831 STEENDIEKS CHAMP OF GLORY 3105786 Carol Haynes

491 Dressage 60018998 STOCKIN IN THE WASH 1028791 Laura Schwarz
1921 Dressage 60008117 STOLEN MOMENTS 5006512 Heather Paix

1490 Dressage 60011567 STONELEIGH RUMOURS 3098251 Bianca Schewtschenko
1310 Dressage 22002059 STONELEIGH SUNDAY ROSE 3107148 Emily Stirling
1330 Dressage 60007362 STONEYLEA ECLIPSE 1010891 Rhonda Thomson
4279 Dressage 30501849 STORMY EDGE 1016380 Maya Charlton
1712 Dressage 30045061 STORMY MEADOW 3200681 Justice Nicholson
P493 Pony Dressage 30041944 STORYBOOK COCO CHANEL 3101797 Madeleine Tabak
3882 Dressage 60014879 STRIKE IT RICH 5006878 Amanda Kroehn
1573 Dressage 60010879 STRIKER PARK REGAL LEVI 1018572 Lily Grace Rowlands

783 Dressage 60005731 STRYDER BW 3102129 Bridgette Van Sprang
3192 Dressage 30040336 STRZELECKI CRUSADE 3036693 Oliver Evans

505 Dressage 60003800 STYLISH HIT 3042707 Fiona Bracken
P1334 Pony Dressage 60009698 STYLISH SELECTION 3042707 Fiona Bracken

683 Dressage 60005487 SUCCESSFUL STRIDES FINEPRINT 3012573 Jane Riley

2185 Dressage 30502383 SUGARLOAF DIAMONDS GIRL 3019837 Cathy-Leanne  Branson
341 Dressage 60005474 SUGARLOAF FEFE 3102687 Clarissa Bentley Bell
1104 Dressage 60008822 SUGARLOAF LANOUK 3080056 Hayley Gilbert
3834 Dressage 30501269 SUGARLOAF ROYAL REFLEXION 3106896 Carmen Leigh

3290 Dressage 30047506 SUGARLOAF RUBINELL 3099540 Lynette Gilbert
2140 Dressage 60007602 SUMMER DELAGO 1019908 Strobe Knox

620 Dressage 60006162 SUMMER K 1015629 Tess Morrow
3949 Dressage 30500888 SUNDAY STROLLER 3098390 Shay Smith

1136 Dressage 30044706 SUNKIST 3096933 Claire Hawkey
1373 Dressage 60010243 SUNLEA PARK DAVINA 1021420 Kimberly Johnson
2792 Dressage 60011985 SUNNY DAY 3096933 Claire Hawkey
2098 Dressage 81000523 SUNRISE AVENUE 3094505 Jacinta Abernethy
2719 Dressage 30046520 SUNSATION 3099129 Lesia Andrusiak
2781 Dressage 30046667 SUPER GALLIFREY 3102129 Bridgette Van Sprang
1227 Dressage 60012210 SUPERFINE DIAMOND 3101964 Joanna Barry

2952 Dressage 60017310 SURPRISING LEOPOLD 1017082 Emma Thomerson



2336
P4026
1361
1767
3001
2490
1738
123
1967
3678
3968
320
P1710
1937
2135
2900
P2618
P2068
402
P3112
1601
P4007
P3448
4643
1343
80
P2035
1806
3277
4175
2482
2273

Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage

30045836
30501724
20088720
60012078
30047007
30501264
60015262
60005958
30047201
30500810
30501652
60006198
60011242
30502413
60011383
60014872
50018695
30045531
60005582
60015120
60007363
30044012
30500366
20089202
30038624
60005158
60013269
60012057
30500225
30502064
30046123
30044313

SURRY PARK BLUEPRINT
SWANREACH GOLD LABEL
SWANREACH SIGNATURE
SWEET HONEYSUCKLE
SWEET RHYTHM
SWEETWOOD VALLEY FIREFLY
SWINGTIME CHARISMA

SWS DEBUTANTE
SYLVESTER I

TACITA

TAIGA 297

TAITTINGER VDS

TAKARI PARK CAPTIVATE
TAKE FLIGHT MAVERICK
TALINGKA PARK MATTHIAS
TALLYHO MAGNIFIQUE
TALLYRAND ON SHOW
TAMLYN FARM DRAGONFLY
TANGAMBALANGA
TANGLEWOOD PARK DAY DREAMS
TANNITH PARK CANSAS
TAPU PRIVATE RENDEZVOUS
TAPU SATINE

TARIQA MUSICAL MAGIC
TARRAGON PARK ALINTA
TARRAKELLAH VISION
TARVIA SIROCCO

TARWIN GROVE BELLERIVE
TARWIN GROVE FIDERMEYER
TARWIN GROVE FLINTOFF
TARWIN GROVE STOLLE
TASMAN PARK FANFARE

3105941
3101461
9100318
1014974
3101789
3099656
3201682
3064964
3201521
3096893
3089967
3106611
3096623
3101449
3034488
2018403
1015215
3101378
3103283
3202187
3105907
3106419
1015467
3104736
1019940
1012331
1011225
3104168
3096468
3100638
3101044
3006751

Amy
Bettina
Tempe
Laura
Jacqueline
Karen
Claire
Berenice
Annemarie
Fiona
Frank
Dana
Genevieve
Tiffany
Kylie
Warren
Hannah
Elizabeth
Chris
Isabella
Madeline
Izabella
Kerry
Pamela
Mimi
Skye

Zali

Kath
Jenelle
Elita
Georgina
Carol

Silvester
Kopetzky
Mcleod
Hercules
Turner
Slade
Stanley
Hunter
Kemmink
Selby
Carnovale
Krause
Rounds
Mahoney
Fiedler
Schutz
Spencer
Rogers
Walpole
Farmer
Haugh
Mcintyre
Bruehwiler
Nissner
Lockwood
Rieniets
Mills
Dunstan
Pattie
Frazer
Frazer
Simpson



4394
2016
4187
4255
1805
398
354
1196
3337
P4142
P1391
2289
2232
P9O97
P876
P1493
1824
1347
709
2416
3537
P1149
2593
3351
2401
576
4238
1874
3483
P1064
P2348
2435

Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage

30039132
30043073
60015469
20094044
60012049
60007071
60004252
30047228
60015148
30501972
30045762
30046847
60010953
60015618
60007655
60010404
60014660
60004569
60006794
30046048
30500521
60008411
30046274
30047618
30046032
22001938
60012787
30046759
60016732
60008163
60005933
60013107

TEC MACEDON

TED

TEDDY

TELLING TALES

TEMPLETON FIDERELLA
TEMPLETON FURSTENIRO
TEMPLETON ROYAL EMPRESS
TEMPLETON ROYAL JEWEL
TEMPTIER SP

TENOLA PARK PREMONITION
TERRA FELIX XL

TERRA MIA DONBRIAR

TF ALL HALLOWS EVE

TF NO DOUBT

TF TRUE HERITAGE

THALABA RUBY DREAMING
THAMESBOURNE LORD LUCCI
THAMESBOURNE SOLARIA
THAMESBOURNE SUNSATION
THAMESBOURNE SUNSMART
THAMESBOURNE SUNSPRITE
THAMESBOURNE TOP HAT & TAILS
THATS MY BUDDY

THE ALL BLACK

THE CARROCK DREAM SPINNER
THE FELON

THE OPTIMIST

THE PRANKSTER

THE RUCKMAN

THE SILVER ROSE

THIACAN BONITA

THIACAN DER VON WALTZ

3100225
3076326
3010759
3046311
3087905
3106224
3104448
3098910
3064964
3096870
3098394
3087603
3103776
3103586
1022872
1021672
3103479
4001968
4001968
4001968
4001968
1013567
3098953
3106689
3102758
3103555
3102932
3104653
1026414
3101461
1026988
5005111

Natalie
Elizabeth
Wendy
Samantha
Kim
Jackson
Kelley
Phillipa
Berenice
Shirlene
Holly
Teresa
Andrea
Kelly
Merryn
Karen
Rachel
Lucy
Lucy
Lucy
Lucy
Kate
Mary
Hillary
Genevie
Polly
Tracey
Sarah
Libby
Bettina
Kathryn
Claire

Schwerin
Kennedy
Kelly
Fechner
Martin
Stern
Walker
Grieve
Hunter
Martion
Ticehurst
Comerford
Taylor
McPherson
Miller
Cook
Morrison
Mcnutt
Mcnutt
Mcnutt
Mcnutt
Dempster
Bignell
Mcgregor-Potter
Pusterla
Moloney
Kerford
Klas
PRICE
Kopetzky
COX
Zeppel



2282
1269
4219
P2764
P721
4234
4166
4266
4298
4040
P245
P1655
3669
627
1718
3046
2556
2554
P1045
1645
804
4043
848
616
3659
1411
3900
1759
1559
2394
309
4064

Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage

60005122
30500558
30502262
80014712
60005747
30502275
30502049
30502369
60006157
30501203
51000445
50018015
60011759
30047605
60011783
30047038
60012073
30045763
30045245
30044989
30500607
30501515
60008436
60005186
60003554
20091526
22001446
60004039
60010885
60015361
30500389
22001438

THIACAN DON ROYALE
THIS CHARMING MAN
THISTLEDO BONROY
THORNE PARK POETRY
THORWOOD MISS MAYTIME
THREE SPRINGS ANGELO
THREE SPRINGS NIGEL
THRU THE MIST

TIARU

TICKLEMEELMO

TILLEY PARK TATTLE TALES
TILLEY PARK TOP CAT
TILLING HILL KOSHAK NOAH
TIME KEEPER

TIME MAKER

TIME TO PARTY NZPH
TIME TRAVELER

TIMING

TINY TEDDY

TIR NA BELLE

TIR NA BRYLEI

TIR NA LUTHER

TIVOLI DANCER
TOBINSKI

TOCAL DIMITY

TODDS MACK
TOMFOOLERY R

TOMS WISH

TONGIO CHILE

TOP DECK I

TORLEA DEVILLE
TORONTO

5007188
3202174
3201476
3201789
3201507
3099834
3099834
1015628
3200238
3095353
3102839
1020028
1027249
3005194
3006603
3103956
3106205
3097715
3104917
3096671
3096671
3096671
3200730
3094382
1024766
2300621
1014974
5004738
2110784
3013723
3100216
3039609

Catherine
Georgia
Lauren
Lucy
Ashlee
Loreto
Loreto
Belle
Taylor
Jaime-Lee
Sharon
Jessica
Georgina
Yvonne
Lindy
Michelle
Brie
Angela
Naomi
Julie
Julie
Julie
Georgina
Gitte
Holly-Mae
Logan
Laura
Paul
Angela
Wendy
Samantha
Philippa

Mytton
Hackett
Hickey
Nelson
Hivon
Hosking
Hosking
Morrow
Kerr

Hill
Maynard
Langley
Lewis
Morrison
Young
Beggs
Lewandowski
Haworth
Rankin
Doherty
Doherty
Doherty
Hocking
Donvig
Steele
Brown
Hercules
Schroeder
Morgiewicz
Denholm
Christian
Hodson



3653
113
1877
3907
2000
988
860
2850
2130
P1585
2271
1691
1091
P3052
P1232
2143
2341
2344
2399
935
4155
1751
040
2611
2373
1558
2484
621
P1128
2151
3514
2931

Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage

60013161
60007983
60014697
60017041
60010219
30043797
30044272
30046719
60018905
60007451
60013483
22001220
60008670
30047030
60008744
60017014
60004241
60010955
30047603
30500307
30502022
60011219
40019744
60012551
60017299
60010884
30046134
60007423
60008396
30502159
60016815
60012722

TORVINA DE MEYER
TORVINA ESMERALDA
TOTAL DIVA

TOTAL ZENSATION
TOUCH OF BLUE
TOWERING INFERNO
TP ARNIE

TP FASCINATION

TP TANQUERAY
TREASURED NADAL
TRES BONNE Nz
TRIGONOMETRY
TRIPLE H CHOCLAT
TRIPLE TREES PRINCE PERFECT
TRITON PARK ECLIPSE
TUBBARUBBA NEPTUNE
TUDOR PINES LODGE IMA POSA
TULARA CABARET
TULARA CHICO

TULARA CHINKI

TULARA COLHIGH
TULARA DEVINE
TULARA DIARAKATO
TULARA FOR STYLE
TULARA FUERST INK
TULARA FURST B
TULLOWS ALL OR NOTHING
TURN BACK TIME
TUSCAN

TWIGLEY

TWIN RIVERS MISCHKA
TWIN RIVERS SONATA

5001789
3030172
3015807
3104415
3106050
3106617
3201218
3097412
3200481
1014974
1010544
2200291
3105335
3065294
3104881
3104019
3200896
3099196
1016420
3101990
3053822
2110784
3107148
3100797
3103409
3055272
3105209
1019843
3106851
3096893
1027304
3106680

Susan
Elizabeth
Maree
Michelle
Brooke
Hannah
Amy
Georgina
Elin
Laura
Bella
Kattriya
Helen
Rossanne
Erin
Nigel
Sonya
Joann
Margaret
Julie
Wendy
Angela
Emily
Aimee
Leanne
Marcus
Stacey
Brooke
Holly
Fiona
Julie Anne
Hanna

Paix
Broadway
Tomkinson
Williams
Wheeler
Bufton
Slocombe
Foot
Jarnestrom
Hercules
Plumridge
Mckinnon
Watson
Mason
Phillips
Anderson
Moncrieff
Formosa
Howard
Walpole
Christensen
Morgiewicz
Stirling
Taylor
Tyzzer
Mcmaugh
Tucker
White
Hornsey
Selby
MISCHKULNIG
Millott



3405
1185
1207
1146
2364
376
499
1517
3205
3944
386
928
3048
733
1843
4020
1587
1328
237
784
2883
2447
1858
4247
2354
1562
2092
3456
1978
P1674
P2048
2360

Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage

30500202
30041743
60008404
30044715
40019710
60005146
60007899
60010455
30047352
60014927
30502090
30044634
60011512
30502100
60017818
60015487
40019771
60008886
60005388
20089077
60012254
60013029
60011298
60010810
60011370
60017090
30502074
30500411
60017149
60012858
60005273
60012088

TYINTIN PRIMA

TZARINA ARAMINTA

UDON JV

UMBRO

UNANIMOUS HEC
UNBELIEVABLE CHICO

UNCLE KELVIN

UNIVERSAL MIRACLE TOI
URESTAN

UTOPIAN QUESTION

UTOPIC

VAKAI

VALASQUITA

VALCRO

VALDISANO

VALENCIA B

VALENTHYME

VALENTINE

VALENTINO W

VALERIUS WALTERMEYER

VAN EYK DELUXE

VAN EYK FEDERATION

VAN EYK GUILDEN

VAN EYK JUST FRIENDS F

VAN EYK NIFRO LL

VAN EYK SUGARMAN
VANCOUVER PARK FLYING COLORS
VANCOUVER PARK GIFTED GIRL
VANCOUVER PARK ON TIME
VANCOUVER PARK ROYAL RUMOUR
VANCOUVER PARK ROYAL SECRET
VELVET CATE

3084159
3096715
3004929
3105785
3003671
1012155
3105818
1021658
3074072
1026290
3099371
3102460
3104318
3001164
1028431
5000315
3098342
3200231
3105169
3101406
1010900
3100748
1010900
1010900
1010900
1010900
3105595
3084426
3105595
3105595
3038637
3104771

Ingrid
Natasha
Kerrie
Jasmine
Glenda
Sallyann
Shannon
Hayley
Pauline
Kylie
Ashleigh
Alex
Sarah
Adam
Marcel
Sylvia
Edith
Laura
Claire
Kate

Nicole

Charlotte
Suzanne
Charlotte
Charlotte
Angela
Adelyn

Crichton

Jones

Massey

Haynes
Hinchcliffe
Robinson

Stone
McGregor
Carnovale
Lynch

Ellen

Sventek

Jelbart
Johnston

Braun
Mclachlan

Kane
Bloomfield
Graham

Dertell

Van Eyk Horses
Redmond

Van Eyk Horses
Van Eyk Horses
Van Eyk Horses
Van Eyk Horses
Richardson
Robbins
Richardson
Richardson
Doake

Fallon



3947 Dressage 20090922 VENGEANCE 3100679 Simon Tainsh

70 Dressage 20092002 VENOMOUS 3096656 Darren Godfrey
555 Dressage 60007448 VENUS DELIGHT 1017389 Kim Young
P2415 Pony Dressage 60016900 VERANO DEORO 3106911 Chelsea Farrugia
2323 Dressage 60016947 VERDI 3013693 Andrea Inglis

2195 Dressage 60014678 VERSACE | 3201132 Olivia Gillespie
1143 Dressage 30041035 VIEUX 3030466 Uta Mueller
P679 Pony Dressage 30037099 VIEW BANK BOYD 3105074 Amelia Sadler

790 Dressage 30500589 VIEWBANK BALLERINA 3201869 Darcy Clohesy
1701 Dressage 60016959 VIEWHILL MILESTONE 3201178 Kimberley McCallum
P1577 Pony Dressage 60011143 VIEWMONT JINX 2071615 Vicki Bentley
2061 Dressage 60013429 VINCENT 1025558 Kerrin Johnson
1067 Dressage 22000475 VINCHENZO 1015812 Jasmine Dillon

821 Dressage 22001759 VISARD 3200962 Olimpia Santamaria
2387 Dressage 60012225 VISCOUNTS ENCORE 3096647 Margaret Ferguson
775 Dressage 30047425 VISION OF THUNDER 1026627 Stacey Hill

211 Dressage 60004968 VIVACE CORISMA 1010907 Grace Davis
1545 Dressage 60010783 VIVIENNES SECRET 3103844 Janelle Young

370 Dressage 30042561 VOLLRATH DORNKAAT 3200773 Ellie Holland
1881 Dressage 60000108 VOLLRATH WILDFIRE 3201726 Taleisha Snell

1882 Dressage 60011835 VON CHERI 3106545 Silvana Di Teodoro
3202 Dressage 30047343 VROON 3101508 Victoria Green
1919 Dressage 60007065 VULCAN ELMARE 3094582 Natalie Davies
3549 Dressage 30500539 W ESTHER DE JEU 3201014 Ellanbrae Park
1448 Dressage 60010492 WAHROONGA PLUTO 1015700 Rebecca Hemming
1298 Dressage 60008110 WAIANO 3099834 Loreto Hosking
1862 Dressage 60007452 WAIKIKI DUKE 3105109 Sharna Kalms
1039 Dressage 30501534 WAITANGI PASSWORD 3097119 Helen Ashby
3742 Dressage 20094316 WAITANGI SKYPE 2111951 Imogen Tutton
2007 Dressage 30044154 WAR TRAK 1019921 Emily Spano
1871 Dressage 20091534 WARBURTON REGATTA 3096234 Robert Mc Kay

P195 Pony Dressage 60004723 WARRANWOOD PANDORA 3200340 Antonia Baker



P1127
3408
1915
730
1918
1406
1748
1792
P2385
P2513
1821
1425
734
724
1464
2010
1460
2704
895
1784
186
1583
P2033
P1692
600
2277
1926
P2275
1400
P4138
4208
1630

Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage

60008706
30047725
60007737
30500184
50018314
30044248
60011255
60011174
60016880
30046183
60009721
60010459
60005211
20095094
20095110
71000131
30042161
50018749
60004992
80014547
30044414
60010897
30045112
60011495
30043411
30045887
50019115
30045867
30043439
30501960
30502133
30501542

WARRATINA PARK PEPPERJACK

WARRAWEE CASSEENO
WARRAWEE INTREEG
WARREGO WILFRED
WASABI SUN
WATERFORDS TIFFANY
WATERY GULLY GALLIANO
WATSON

WAVELEIGH STAR OF CAPRI
WAVELEIGH STARDUST
WEC IN THE SWING
WELBURN

WELFENFURST

WELFINE

WELFS APPLAUSE
WELLBROOK TOP DECK
WELT WILLIAM

WELTMAYA

WELTMIA

WELTSTROM

WEMEN FINALE

WESSEL

WESSWOOD CLASSIC CASTE
WESSWOOD WATER WITCH
WEST SIDE RHYTHM

WEST SIDE VISION
WESTBURY PARK LA SALLE
WESTBURY SPITFIRE
WESTEWIND

WESTON PARK COMPOSER
WG MR MONOONOO

WG ORLANDO

3202188
3095261
3078957
1010734
1014296
8003550
1022925
3036693
1010658
3094422
3085937
1017479
3104536
3201080
3097230
3105522
3094905
5004278
3201603
8004570
3063607
3099049
3200311
1021023
3100797
3104606
1023342
3102619
3061914
3105738
3104553
3104484

Marjorie
Tanya
Lynda
Shanae
Raquel
Diane
Andrea
Oliver
Caitlyn
Christine
David
Nathan
Kylie
Joy
Sonya
Sammi
Lisa

Ann
Jacinta
Zoe
Denise
Kylie
Vicki
Sarah
Aimee
Alysha
Charlotte
Christine
Julia
Kathleen
Meg
Paul

Aumann
Drake
Paton
Jenkinson
Wright
Humm
Newlands
Evans
Porter
Hartigan
Middleton
Temby
Riddell
Heenan
Casey
Browell
Farlow
Dodd
Marquis
Farrant
Young
RIDGWAY
Pisciotta
Fredricksen
Taylor
Harlen
Pierce
Milvain
Battams
Uniacke
Paterson
Ormrod



3382
1312
2166
1954
870
1809
4102
3171
1240
P3750
2689
2018
3670
789
1732
3937
2165
2163
4169
4207
1787
807
2690
900
1160
P2208
284
3675
1032
30
P1476
619

Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage

20090352
60005057
22001081
60009921
22000999
30045153
60014664
40016229
40017919
60008584
60012333
40018727
60016840
60007802
30045075
30501521
30045676
30045677
60015173
30502130
60011610
30043592
30041588
30043704
60009063
30044062
60005318
30044007
30042659
60006283
60008741
60006158

WHAT AN ACE

WHF SANTIAGO

WHINONA
WHISKEY TANGO FOXTROT
WHISKY ROAD FUJI
WHISPERING JYE

WHITE DIAMOND
WHITSUNDAY

WHYTOP JAMES BOND
WIDE ACRE BLACK DIAMOND
WILARK STANTON

WILD N ROWDY

WILD ROSE

WILDLIFE 6
WILGA PARK AUSTIN
WILHELM VEH

WILKY FLORENCO

WILKY FREESTYLER
WILKY FUERST GLANCE
WILKY PURPLE SANDS
WILL I AM B
WILL O BRANIGAN
WILLIAM FOXLEY
WILLIAMS DREAMING
WILLOWCREST TRUE COLOURS
WILLOWCROFT RIEGAL IMPOSTER
WILLOWDENE PARIS
WINDARRA CZAR
WINDFERN RAGEN
WINDHILL LA

WINSLEY BELLE

WINSOME K

1010351
3102964
3105725
3102623
3096551
3101795
3004929
2101959
3020282
3200311
3200580
1009067
3094654
3105831
3094408
3105818
3106055
3106055
3069842
1024891
3104120
3097950
3101553
3095576
1015388
3100550
1011813
1016432
2106825
4005525
3202182
1015628

Kate

Ellen
Victoria
Janelle
Rebecca
Michelle
Kerrie
Amanda
Kelli

Vicki
Jessica
Mirella
Renee
Jorjia
Stephanie
Shannon
Kylie
Kylie
Jennifer
Clare
Bianca
Fiona
Corinne
Samantha
Olivia
Linda
Dianne
Kylie
Sonya
Kristy-Lee
Annemarie
Belle

Joel
Trigger
Meyer
Solomon
Kent
Turner
Massey
Jakins
Dickerson
Pisciotta
Embling
Greco
Kewish
Beard-Adams
Gillespie
Stone
Enzinger
Enzinger
Evans
Donovan
Joyce
Williams
Clarke
Mclean
Bolton
Testa
Phillips
Williams
Mackay
Brilliant
Irwin
Morrow



924
2168
4159
2644
2406
4246
3233
1191
1150
1938
2229
2318
1184
1810
1841
4167
1038
3789
4139
2871
3748
2279
2209
2894
2783
3214
2281

003
4062
1968
2869
2148

Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage

22002217
20095058
60012290
30046362
30501799
20088932
30047394
30044729
60009047
60014749
60011780
60015452
30043390
60014795
60012736
30502048
60008970
30501139
30500856
30043723
30501052
60004719
60017269
60015484
20090044
60017449
60013001
30041158
30046826
30045344
30046825
60017882

WISTERIA

WITNESS

WIZARD OF WOZ
WIZZS MOSAIC
WOLFOFWALLSTREET
WOLKENSTAR
WONDAREE STERLING

WOODGLEN ELUSIVE QUALITY

WOODLEIGH LIZST
WOODLEIGH NIJINSKY
WOODLEIGH RAPHSODY
WOODLEIGH RAPTURE
WOODLEIGH RAVEL

WOODLEIGH REMEMBER ME

WOODLEIGH ROCKSTAR
WOODLEIGH ROMANZE
WOODLEIGH ROSSINI I
WOODLEIGH RUMBA
WOODMOUNT LOLITA
WOODPARK WILL POWER
WOODVALE PARK JASPER
WOODY

WOOLAROO REVEALING
WOORAGEE PARK RITZ
WORLDWIDE PB
WORLDWIDE SUPERSTAR
WORTH A GO

WP MASTERFUL

WS AVEDEN

WS DONNERMANN

WS JAZZAMATAZZ
WUNDERBAR ORLANDO

3096253
3201390
1024108
3094719
3105604
3095322
3099625
3013014
3102964
3069192
3054993
2106442
1014301
3101349
1024535
3100086
3097935
3104851
3083594
3039587
1026035
3044963
1011150
3085678
3099196
1015884
3044963
3097932
3012107
3012107
3012107
3106304

Anna
Sally
Sarah
Deborah
Sara
Judith
Rhianon
Wendy
Ellen
Joan
Susan
Lynda
Joanne
Stuart
Jo
Fiona
Kathryn
Annette
Fiona
Rohan
Delwyn
Tracey
Abigail
Lara
Joann
Phillippa
Tracey
Charlotte
Caroline
Caroline
Caroline
Kirsten

Officer
Jackson
Furman
Paton
Pompei
Macpherson
Pettigrove
Heine
Trigger
O'Reilly
Beggs
Mitchell
Boyce
Archibald
JACKSON
Anderson
O'Halloran
Jebb
Mitchell
Luxmoore
Armstrong
Savage
Hobbs
Block
Formosa
Rushford
Savage
Burns
Wagner
Wagner
Wagner
Gillen



P911
P3962
P1793

P336

1931
P3532

359
P1713

1702

2345

2404

1534

3439

1117

2408
P2181

2127

3419

P594

4038

3525

1838

2251

3235
P4257

1714

1769

901
168
596
P1288
4269

Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Pony Dressage
Dressage

60016974
60014978
60015204
60005826
60009882
30500512
60005268
60004638
60009869
60011005
30502200
60010801
30500350
60008191
60013087
30045710
60014774
30500265
60004115
30501664
30502172
60012572
30045842
30047404
60011763
30045064
60011493
30044614
30502238
60004143
60006311
60013297

WYANN ALFA ROMEO
WYANN FRANGELICO
WYANN MERCEDES
WYANN TOUCH OF CLASS
WYATT EARP

WYCOMA PARK ROYAL PRINCETON
WYNARA BE MY VALENTINE
WYNARA LIMOUSINE
WYNDWOOD RETRO
WYNDWOOD ROGHERO
WYOMING PARK ROYALTY
WYRONGA PARK MAJESTIC
WYRONGA PARK PREMIER
WYRONGA PARK SALUTES AFFAIR
WYSDOM

WYUNA MOROCCO

WYUNA TAKE A CHANCE
XORION

XTRA STYLE OF SEFTON
YANNADALE CHARLSTON
YARRA VALLEY BLITZEN
YARRA VALLEY FANCY ME
YARRA VALLEY JUST JINGLE
YARRAENSIS OOZONE
YARRALEA LOVE OF MINX
YARRAMEE B BEAR
YARRAMEE FONZIE
YARRAMEE MERLIN
YARRAMEE SERENDIPITY
YARRAVIEW TINY DANCER
YARRUMDOC DEBUTANTE
YO ESPRO ARALUEN

1027469
3201789
3106058
3202454
3102067
3068889
3102856
3102026
3097849
3097728
1013806
3103897
3099643
3200217
3081222
3101186
3101723
3093565
3051625
3103270
3106346
3100304
3100304
3102101
1022881
1010241
3004449
3010058
3004449
3107392
3201362
8006697

Josephine
Lucy
Medeleine
Sarah
Carleen
Sally-Anne
Joanne
Laidley
Courtney
Francine
Isabelle
Lacey
Faye
Siobhan
Narelle
Chris
Felicity
Vivian
Edwina
Elishia
Lee

John
John
Wendy
Stephanie
Hannah
Sharyn
Sally
Sharyn
Samantha
Emma
Davina

Salanitri
Nelson
Manton
Sell

Hefel
Bresnan
Lane
Nathan
Fraser
Manning
Balkin
Harrison
Hinchliffe
Belmore
Schreenan
Runnalls
Wischer
Moroney
Sutherland
Edwards
Towell
Wright-Smith
Wright-Smith
Jeffery
Halligan
Shippen
Mccombe
Mcdonald
Mccombe
Bingham
Gentle
Stacy



1886
064
3116
1611
1193
522
1286
217
87
1048
241
2724

Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage
Dressage

60011467
30046800
30046521
60005429
60009098
60008235
60009618
60003475
60007114
60003624
60005394
60012248

YO ESPRO ARISTOCRAT
YOICKS ALI

ZACH ATTACK
ZANZIBAR GOLD
ZAUBERMAUS

ZELKE

ZENGARA KEEPING SECRETS
ZEPHYR MAGIC

ZEPLIN

ZIGSTROEM

ZOE

ZONEEK

3105599
1010863
3094103
3106709
3060314
1018704
3104231
3102357
1017114
1009179
3097412
1024212

Claudia
Marion
Lucy
Lani
Philip
Adele
Brendan
Emma
Jacasta
Sarah
Georgina
Claire

Gilbert
Van De Beek
Sawers
Harbour
Desmet
Patterson
Mckenzie
Turnbull
Walsh
Thompson
Foot
TAYLOR



